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Sr\o Chest no. First Nsme !'ether Nrme Surnamc Gender DOB Applicetion

Category
Parallel

Reservation
Totrl
marl(l

1 660t ROHAN OMPRAXASH TATKARE MALE 13/O5/19A1 NT(B) Ex-Serviceman 50

2 6589 MITHUN POPAT THORAT MAIE 15/06/1985 SEBC Ex-Serviceman 50

3 6593 MAHENDRA SURESH GTIOCARE MALE 15/03/L9A4 SEBC Ex-Serviceman 50

4 6597 MANOJ LAXMAN BADE MALE 3/lt119a2 oBc Ex-Serviceman 50

5 5665 SAC}IIN SANTOSH GOMLADU MALE t9/tol2oo2 vJ(A)/DT(A) None l7

6 5162 SAIPRASAD SHANKAR BANDEWAD MALE 5/9/2007 NT(B) {s

7 5079 RAJAAHAU SALTNKE MALE 14/12/2003 NT(B) Nong J5

8 5006 PRAVIN SANJAY SHINDE MALE 20/08/200s NT(C) NoDe .15

9 5t ?E SWAPNII- SURYAKANT VELE MAIE 14/05/7994 OBC None {5

l0 5620 RUTIK DEVDATT KATHE MALE 16/02/2003 OBC Nonc .15

ll 5961 N IKI IIL RAMESHWAR AIIER MALE 30/06/2006 NT(C) Nonc {5

t2 5732 MITHUN VINAYAK CIIAVAN MALE 3010912003 v(A),Dr(A) Nonc 15

l3 57lt RUSI]IKESII BIIAIRAVNA'TII BANDGAR MALE r0111/200s NT(C) d5

14 5578 CHAITANYA SHiVAJI BARATE MALE 28/061200s NT(C) 45

t5 6511 TUSIIAR SACHIN MANDLIK MALE 28/tO/2OOO OBC Nonc {5

l6 YOGESTI HARI KIIARODE MALE s/6/2001 ST Nonc {5

17 AMOL DEVIDAS t5/04/7999 vJ(AyDr(A) None {5

56J{ BHAIDAS KAtt-A.S RATHOD MALE 14/09/1999 VJ(A)/DT(A) None {5

6019 UMESII ANAND MALE 24/06/2003 vJ(A)/Dr(A) None {5

20 6J19 GANESH RAMESIIWAR NILLA.L MALE 2710912002 SEBC l5

21 6350 AJINATH ASHOK GA]KWAD MAIE 6/6/2006 Open None J5

22 6608 SWAPNIL PRAKASH KOLEKAR MAIE 7/9/2OO3 NT(C) None {5

23 6617 SUNIL SHIVAJI MALE 24/tt/199A OBC None {5

21 6{62 AJINKYA RAMESHWAR WAGHE MALE Ls/o5/200L NT(C) None {5

25 6296 SIIT-]BI{AM BAT-AJI KHOKALE MALE 22/0712OO4 ST None ts

26 6{02 VISHAL SUNIL TAGAD MALE 12/t12004 NT(C) None 15

27 9t l9 SANCHITA SHANKAR CAIKWAD 20/04/2004 SC
Female {5

28 9008 SEJAT- SHARAD CHARAT FEMALE 21/0312OO3 OBC
Female

Reservation
{5

29 9231 CHHAYA BISRAM RAIDAS FEMALE 20/Ol/zDOL Open
Female

Reservation
15

30 6591 SUNIL SHRIDHAR PATIL MALE 3t/05/79A2 OBC Ex-Serviceman 15

3l 6sltu
PANDHARINAT

H
SHIVDAS LAWANDE MALE 14/0611983 OBC .11

32 5023 SIIAILESII PRAKASH CHAVHAN MALE 1/1/1991 VJ(AYDT(A) Nonc {l

Page

Nonc

5E0{

5693 RATHOD MALE

l8

l9

None

FEMALE

Ex-Serviceman



SrNo Ch€st no. First Neme Fether Nsme Surnamr Gender DOB Applicrlion
Cetegory

Parrllel
Rese h*stion

Total

33 5t80 VIRAJ BALIRAM THALE MALE 2/to/2oo4 OBC {.3

34 5160 SURAJ HIRAMAN CHOUCULE MALE 7VA/2O0L vJ(AyDT(A) None

35 SAMAY MUNNA PATEL MAI-E 77104/2OO4 Open Nonc 43

36 5785 RAJ SANDISH NAIK MALE 20/tL/2002 ST None {3

37 5JS6 NITIN CHANDRAKNAT WAGHMARB MALE 23/04/1999 None {3

38 5t l2 SANKIT SANJAY CHAVAN MALE ts/ t2/2003 SEBC None .tJ

l9 5t79 SI]UBHAM RAJENDRA PATIL MAI-E 2t/os/2o0o OBC 1l

40 5672 DAYANAND SURESH INGLE MAI,!: r/1/2042 SEBC None .t3

4t 5559 SIDDHESH PRAKASH s()NTAt(Kti MALI.] 26/09/2003 SC None ,tJ

12 56J7 VRt]SHABtIA SUNIL JAGDALE MAI,E 15/08/2001 SEBC Nonc {l
43 6113 KISHOR SHESIIRAO BARBADE MAI,E 11/2/20OA SEBC Nonc 13

14 5ri73 IIANUMAN KUNDALIK KARDILE MAI-E 30/10/2004 SEBC Nonc {J

45 57{3 AKSHAY VILAS KALE MALE t9/t7/ 1996 NT(C) Nonc {.}

46 6156 VAIBtlAV BALIRAM JAD}IAV 28112/2002 SEBC None {l

47 56S0 ROHIT RAJEN DRA SANADI MAL! 26/10/2OO7 SC Nonc 13

57.1X AVINASH BHIMRAO DHAYGUDE MALE 24/03/2OO3 NT(C) None {J

19 5510 SANGRAM SANJAY CHAVAN MALE a/7/2OO3 SEBC None l3

50 608{ RIJSJHIKESH PRABHAKAR BHOSALE MALE 9/5/2O0O SC Nonc {J

5l 5718 KRUSIINA VIKRAM RATHOD MAI,E 23/06/2002 VJ(A),DT(A) None t3

52 5856 AKASH LAHU CAVHANF MAI-E ta/02/2003 NT(B) None {l

5l 556E ATHARV MAHADEV PATIL 24/0,2OO5 SEBC Nonc 13

54 5823 CAURAV PANDURANG TAIPADE MALE 14/01/2005 ST None IJ

55 58{i7 AKASH LAXMAN RAJAGE MALE 74/tL/t999 NT(C) Nonc tJ

5552 ROHAN CHOURANCNAT
H

MALE zo/o? / 1999 SEBC None {3

57 5577 .I]VAN BHAUSAHEB THORAT MALL 2a/Lt/2002 NT(C) None {l

58 5717 NANDKUMAR ANANDA PATIL MALE 411/1993 SEBC Nonc {l

59 5826 RITIK RAKESII JADT1AV MALE 2/6/2004 NT(B) None ,13

60 5827 TUKARAM MAHADEV VARAK MALE 3/LO/2000 NT(C) None JJ

6l 5ti:5 AKHIL MARUTI MAIIADIK MALE 7 / tt/1995 NT(B) Non! {3

62 5567 AKSHAY ANANT GADADE MALI 30t04/2006 NT(C) Nonc

63 57It6 MAHESH SURESH CHAVAN MAT,E r/6/r99A SEBC Nonc

64 5789 RAMPRASAD NIVRAl-TI JORTADE MALE t9/L2/t99a NT(C) Nonc {l

65 560J ANIL RAMDAS MALE 7t/5/2002 ST None {3

66 575ti MAHESH BUCAPPA DI IANGAR MALE 24/09/2003 NT(C) Nonc {J

PaBe 2

None

.tl

5403

ST

MALE

,18

MALE

56 RANDIVE

tl
,13



Sr\o Chest no. First Namc Fsther Neme Surname Gend€r DOB ApplicetioD
Cattgory

Parrllel
Res€rvstion

67 6621 SUDAM MACHHNDRA BHAGWAT MALE 2A/12/2003 None {J

68 6621 PANKAJ STJBHASH MALE to/6/2oo2 NT(B) None {3

69 66.t{ DNYANESHWA
R

POPAT SANAP 7/6/7997 NT(D) None {l

10 6758 ADITYA CHANDRAKANT SHINDE MALE 23/09/2OO1 OBC Nonc .t3

1t 593? RAMESH KHELYA SHID MALE 16/05/1997 sr None

12 6318 AIIT BIIACWAN HIPPARKAR MALE 30109/2000 OBC None {J

'73 6125 NIRAJ PRAKASH KARDE MALE 71611997 NT(C) None IJ

74 66J0 MANGESTI t]ABAN WAGHMARE MATE 24/07/ZOO3 ST None

15 6tJ{ SANDIP MALE 27 /06l2OO0 vJ(AyDT(A) None .tJ

76 6196 NAMDEV ABAXAO TONCfIIRE MALE 2U04/2001 SEBC None 4J

17 6738 SURAJ MARUTI OVHAL MALE 21/03/2OO0 SC None .u

78 6{0{ MAYUR NANASAIIEB TAGAD MALE 3/10/2003 NT(C) None

79 6.t0J SAURAB}I BABAN BHANI) MALE 7/L/2OOt NT(C) None {l

80 58El OM YOCESH AHIRE MALE 6/9/2004 OBC 13

I 9{l I DIKSHITA MANOTIAR PATIL Irl,NlALE 29/12/2004 OBC
Female tl

82 93{9 RUTIKA VILAS POPKAR 24/11/2002 SEBC
Female 4l

83 9015 NEHA PADMAXAR PATIL FEMALE 3/3/2005 OBC Female
13

84 9t 55 DIPALI NANASO KTIANDEKAR FEMALE ta/09/2007 OI]C ,13

85 9{01 SNEHA SANJAY PARIT FEMATE 19/Ot/2002 OBC IJ

li6 9210 PRATIKSHA ARTN CHAVAN FEMALE 20/04/2006 vJ(A)/Dr(A) Femalo

Reservation
{J

87 9t08 PRACATI MORESIIWAR THAKUR FEMALE 6/U2oO1 OBC Female

Reservation
{3

li8 9Jl3 AISHWARYA CANGADIIAR SAKHARE FEMALE SEBC
Female

Res€rvation
13

119 910{ NEILA ASHOK CTIAVAN FEMALE 19/LO/2004 VJ(A)/DT(A) Femalc

Resenation
{l

90 6366 AKASH AMRUT MALE 17109120ot Open Sportsman 13

9I 5016 CORAKH NIVRUTTI DHANDE MAI-E 25/07 /1996 OBC Project Affecled .11

92 6161 SANDIP PRABHAKAR HA](KE MALE 3/tl20or Open
Ea(hqua*e
Affecled

4J

9.1 6592 VIJENDRA PARSHURAM JACTAP MAI-E 77 /O1/t9A4 Open Ex-Serviceman

94 5t22 BHAOAVA}] PATIL MALE 14/04/7997 OBL^ llomecuard 1J

5080 RAJENDRA FULCHAND CAIKWAD MAIE to/6/2003 ST Nonc 12

96 5592 SIDDHARTLI NAIK MALE 9/2/2006 oac None 12

97 566{ ROTIAN FANDUSING BIGHOT MALE 2L/7U2005 vJ(A)/DT(A) None 12

9ll 5579 SWAPNIL SANJAY BAGAWE MALE t2/ tt/2004 Open Nonc 12

99 5682 AMOL AKARAM YEDAVE MAIE rr/a/2004 OBC None 12

100 6628 BALKzuSHNA KART MALE 9/9/2002 NT(C) None 42

Page 3

Total
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SEBC

.u

RAJU

4J

IIEMAI-E

Female

Female

VHANNE

l1,r,oo, l

[il]

None



Sr\o Chest no. First Nsme Fsther Nem€ Surname r)oB Applicrtion
Crtegory

Parrllel
Reservation

ToIal
m{rks

l0l DHANANJAY SHIvRAM GADADE MALE 5/9/2OO2 NT(C) None {2

102 6{33 CHANDRASHE
KHAR

MTJNJAJI KADAM MALE 20/04/2004 SEBC Nonc 42

r03 62{E PRALHAD NIVRUTI ALAT MAIE LA/06/2OO4 SEI]C None 42

104 9202 SAVITA CHANDRAKANT FEMALE 20/06/2OOO ST Female

Reservalion
12

105 6595 BHAUSAHEB ANANDA KOKATE MALE 1/6/1974 OBC Ex-Serviceman 12

106 6591 SANTOSH DAMODHAR MALE 10/6/79a2 Open Ex-Serviceman 12

107 5JJ I KIRAN DILIP PATIL MALE t3/o212002 OBC None tl
r08 s332 SHUBI]AM UMESH RAUT MALE 8/tt/2003 OBC None 1t

t09 5321 VEDANT DIPAK MOKAL MALE 2A/02/2004 OBC None {t
l t0 52{E RAMESH DHAYA HAMBIR MALE 2A/72/1999 ST None .tl

llt 5266 SUSHANT SUNIL GHORAPADE MALE t9/12/2OO3 SC None {
lt2 6217 SHRUTIK SANTOSH MALUSARE MALE 27112t2003 Open Nonc ,lt

3 5,157 ROHAN SAXTIARAM MORE MALE 7/4/2004 OBC None 4t

lt4 522E ONKAR MADHUKAR SARAK 24/OA/2003 NT(C) None {l

l15 502{ COVIND BHAGWAN KOLTE MALE 7 /7 /1,999 SEBC None {l

II6 5.t{{ PRAVIN JIBIIAU BAGUL MALE Lt/11/2001 ST {l

l7 5211 JAYANT SHAHAJI JADHAV MALE 12/5/2004 NT(B) None {l

ll{t 5405 AKSHAY ASHOK DESAI MALE l1l10/1996 N r(B) None 1t

9 5,r21 HARIOM ASHOK t]HAND MALE 4/A/2007 SEBC Nonc {l

t20 5{13 Rtf|IK PRADIP UPALE MALE 22/t2/2001 SEBC None {l

l2l 5{E2 KAILAS GOVIND KENDRE MALE 22/06/2002 NT(D) None ,

t22 5013 KARAN KIRAN PATIL MALE 8/rrl20oo OBC None .tl

5297 TUSHAN RAV]NDRA MADHAVI MAIE 70/tt/2004 OBC None ,tl

124 s088 DEEPAK KISHOR MALE 10/7 /1999 Open None 1l

125 5 t8l VISTIVAS RAM PATIL MALE 2/Lt/1.994 OBC NoIe .lt

5123 TEJAS SHEKHAR SIILLKE MALE 27 /10/2OO2 OBC None {l

127 5619 SAURABII SHARAD PATIL MALE 13/01/2000 OBC None .ll

128 6001 NIVRTJTTI BHAGWAN MECHKAR MAIE 30/08/200s ST None 1l

r29 s964 DIPAK VAIJINATH NARODE MALE 5/3/2OO5 SEBC Nonc cl

t30 59s9 RAHI.Jt, PRAXASH POKHARKAR MALE 9/to/2o01 SEBC None 4l

l]t 5E?l GURUPRASAD DASHRATH KUNDKAR MALE 29/05/2004 NT(C) None ,ll

t32 602r KARAN STINIL RA'THOD MALE 79/09/2004 VJ(A),DT(A) None .ll

Il3 6162 SANKET SANTOSH 'THITE MALE t1/o7 /2OO4 Open Nonc 1l

t34 5745 SHIVNATH BABASAHEB JARE MALE 14/0t12005 NT(C) 1l

Page 4
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6f,00

SHID

MALE

None

t23

t26

None



Sr\o Chest no. l_irst Namr Fslh€r Nrme Surnsme Gender DOB Appli(rtion
Category

Totsl
merk

135 5599 NACEST{ RACHUNATH SHINCARE MALE 2/LO/2OOt N r(c) None {t

ll6 5589 BIIUPENDIiA DEVIDAS XANKHARE MAIE 24112/2OO3 NT(C) Nonc {l

131 5572 MAHESI I DATTARAM RANE MALE 25/Oa/1990 SEBC None 1t

138 RAVINDRA COVIND SARODE MALE 2/ 1/t994 OBC Nonc JI

ll9 5731 KISAN SIIAMRAV PATANE MAIE 23/04t2004 NT(C) Nonc {l

140 607E VAMAN DABHADE MAI-E 24/02/2004 SC Nono .ll

l4t 5761 DINES}I RAJU ZADANE MALE 25/06/2O05 SLI]C Nonc {t

t12 5561 DIPAK DATTA WAGIIMODE MALE rl10/1999 NT(C) Nonc {l

t43 AXAS}I DAULAT RANSURE MALE 6/512000 vJ(A)/DT(A) None {t

14,1 55{0 YOGESTI BAI-ASAHEB AYNAR MALE 20107 /2007 NT(C) Nonc {t

145 60t8 fuAJ MARUTI CHOUGULE ]VlALE slt2l2002 None {l

t46 61.32 PANDURANG RAM POLL MALE 2A/07 /2OO3 NT(C) Nonc ,11

t11 56{2 SURAJ CHANDRAKANT VIRKAR MALE 6/A/2OO3 Nr(c) None JI

148 6005 HEMANT N]TEEN WA(;II MALE 27 /0812000 NT(D) Nonc .ll

1,19 5908 SHESHERAO RAJINDAR JUKARE MALE s/2/2000 SC None .lt

150 7630 RAHUL CHANDRA{AN'T UTEKAR MALE 24/t2/ 1999 SEBC None {I

l5l PRANAV BRAMHADEV KARADE MALE 9l12/2o05 NT(C) None {l

152 SHUBHAM SHAMRAV JADHAV MALE 30/05/2OOs vJ(AyDT(A) Nonc .ll

153 ANIL AASARAM MORE MALE ro/7r/1994 SLBC Nonc {t

154 VISHAL PARASARAM DUBE MALE trl9/2000 N',r(c) None dt

r55 s6.t0 KARAN KISAN VAIDYA MALE 20/0212002 NT(C) None {l

rs6 5607 KARAN PRAKASH CHAVAN MALE 716/1994 VJ(AYDT(A) None 1l

t51 5n13 DIPAI( RAGHIINATH BHILI-A MALE 27 /OA/2OO2 ST Nonc JI

r58 61E2 PRUTHVIRAJ BHARAT CHAVAN MALE 30/0412001 vJ(A)/DT(A) None ,lr

159 6286 VIfiHAI-RAO N4qSKE MALE 11/oa/1999 NT(C) None {l

160 6421 SHUBHAM DNYANESHWAR NARWADE MALE al3/2oo3 SC Nonc 4l

r6l 6555 RAHUL KISHOR GANDE MALE 7A/72/2O02 NT(C) None {t

t62 6,185 VILAS MORE MALE 79/09/2OOt NT(C) Nonc {t

163 6{ l.t KISHOR RAJU BAINADE MALE 218/1999 VJ(A),DT(A) None {l

164 6426 SHRIKANT KADAM MAIE 9/12/2006 SC Nonc 4t

r65 6119 VAIBHAV SHESHERAO NAKHATE MALE 25/09/2002 SEBC None .ll

166 65,15 NIKESH NARESH THALE MALE t4/o5/2OO0 OBC None 1I

t61 632t NAVIND ROHIDAS RATTIOD MALE 2A/01/ r99a VJ(A/DT(A) None {t

t68 6611 SUR.IEL I ANKUSH MAGAR MALE 19/ro/2003 SEBC None {l

Page 5
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SrNo (lhcat oo. Fith€r Nrne Surnsmc Cender DOB Prrell.l
Res€rr'rtion

Total
marls

t69 6{01 AKASH BALASAHEB CHAUDHARI MALE 2/to/2ooo OBC None .'l

170 6:81 PRASHANT SHANKAR NALAWADE MALE 3/9lZO0s SEBC None .lt

t7l 65.18 DINESH VISHWAMBHAR KOT]NSALE MALE 5/9/1998 SEBC None {l
172 6111) SAGAR UTTAM CAIKWAD MALE 9/6/t999 SEBC None .lt

67111 AKSHAY PRAXASH DHANAWADE MAIE 2rltt/1997 SEBC {t
114 ABHISHEK SANDEEP KADARKAR MALE t5/oa/2o05 Open None 1t

r75 9220 NIRJALA SURESH CHARAT FEMALE 28/08/2005 OBC Female
1t

176 9054 RTJTUJA SURDAS PATIL FLMALE 617 /200s OBC Femalc

Rcservation
,

177 9106 DIKSHA DINESH CAWAND FEMALE 917/2002 OBC Femalc tl
178 9097 CAURI SANJAY PHARANDE I.'EMA]-E tt/9/2002 OBC Female

Reservation
{t

t79 9221 SAI\{ IKSI IA SUNIL SANAP FEMALE 30l04/2OO3 SEBC Female lt
rE0 9.107 ANKITA ASHOK LAMBE FEMALE t4/oa/ 1997 OBC

Female

Reservalion

l8l 9236 SHIVANI ASHOKPRASAD MEHTA FEMALE 17 /06/2003 Open .lt

182 9112 RUTUJA DIPAK GHARAT FEMALE ta/to/2003 OBC {l

rE3 SANJIVANI PANDURANG KADAM FEMAIE 27 /O7 /20OO OBC
Female

Reservation
lt

184 9l.t(, ASHWINI JIVABA SHELKE FEMALE 4/A/2007 NT(C) Feinale
Res€rvalion

1l

I85 9110 PRAIlKSHA VITTHAI CHOPDE FEMALE 15/08/1998 SEBC
Fcmale

Reservalion
.u

186 9229 ANU]A YUVARAJ PATIL FEMAI,E 20/ tO/2006 SEBL^
Female

Reservation
1t

187 9)92 POOJA RAHUL PATOLE I'EMALE s/10/2004 OBC
Female

Reservation
1t

188 92t2 SHRUTI KAILASHRAO WAGH FEMALE r2l6/2004 OBC Femalc

Reseflalion
.ll

tE9 9231 NIKITA VYANKATI VHATE FEMAI-E 10/412003 NT(C) Female

Reservation
{l

r90 9113 POOJA SHRIRAM RATHOD FEMALE 3/4/2002 VJ(A)/DT(A) Female

Reservation
JI

t9l 9r{.3 DIKSHA SIDDTIARTH WAGHMARE FEMALE s/tl2005 SC
Female

Reservation
.u

192 91tJ SONALI VIKRAM WAYBHAT FEMALE 2s103/2002 SEBC
Female

Reservalion
lt

193 6121 MAYUR AKARAM RAJAGE MAj-E 20/03/2OO7 Open Sponsnran JI

t94 6X7 t CHETAN PATIL MALE z1/lt/1996 OBC Sporlsman 1I

195 66E5 PRATHAMESH SUNIL PATIL MALE 17l04/2000 OBC Sportsman {I

t96 s{1? PRATIIAMI]SH RAMESH SALUNKHE MALE 29/10/1999 Open Projecl Affecred {t

197 5820 PRATIIAMESH AVINASH JADITAV MALE r7 /04/2000 OBC Project Allected 4l

198 5?,tl ASHISH GOPINATH CHAVAN MALE 9/W1997 SEBC LlomeCuard 4l

199 6172 SUHAS SHR]MANT HANDE MALE 28/1t/1994 Open Homecuard {l

200 5058 DIGVIJAY BIRDEV RANAGE MALE Lt/t/2oo4 NT(C) JO

20r 50J5 SIDDARTII MANIK SAWANT MALE 27t04/2005 SC Nonc .10

202 5{02 AAHISHEK GANESH KALE MAt-E 10/8/2005 ST Nonc {0

Page 5
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Cetegory

t73 None

66t2

Female

Female

9l t6

VILAS

None



SrNo Chest no. Firsl Nsme F{ther \rme Surnime Grnder DOB -{pplication
Categorl

PrrNllel
Reservetion

203 5143 ROHAN HARICHANDRA DIVE MALE za/12/2002 ST None

204 5017 VIRAJ KISAN TIIALE MALE 26llt/1999 ST None 40

205 5962 SAT]RAI]II VITTHAL MALE 9112/2OO3 SLBC None 10

206 5656 AKASH GANGADHAR RAVIWARKAR MALE zo/t2/2ooo Open Nore .10

201 5956 SHUBHAM SURESH MUNDHE MALE 23lO5l2OOr NT(D) None JO

208 SANKET SANJAY KSHIRSAGAR MALE r/4/2OO7 SC None {0

209 6120 LAHU BHIKA CHAVHAN MAI,E 2/6/1996 vJ(AyDr(A) None 40

2t0 6066 PRASIIAN'I DNKAR DI IACE MALE 26/Or/2000 Nonc {0

21t 5536 OMKAR NAMDEV KAMBLE MALE 2s/08/2002 SC None 10

2t2 SAURABH D}I{NAJI BARBADE MALE 5/4/2O05 SEBC None {0

2r3 56?5 AVTNASH SHAHADEV DEVADE MALE 26/06/2OO? SEBC None 10

2t4 5920 VAMAN MLNNA MALE 24/0A/2O0O ST None 10

2t5 6017 SANCRAM DATTATRAY JACTAP MALE 2s/03/2002 Open None ,10

2t6 567E A-I(SIIAT SUHAS SI IINDF MALE 2slo,/2000 SC None 40

211 5657 PRATIK ANIL YADAV MALE ta/or/2002 SEBC None .t0

2t8 5511 DIPAK MOIIfTE MALE 2a/tL/2OOO NT(B) None {0

2t9 5n96 vtsltAl. SHRIRANG BHAWAR MALE 6/a/2OO5 OBC None t0

220 5566 CAN[SII NANSING MALE 6/A/1995 ST None 40

221 5735 ARTJN JAGANNATH YAMPALE MAIE 11/2/2004 SC Nonc t0

222 5E22 ANIKET CAJANAN CHAUDHARI MALE 14/09/2006 OBC None {0

223 MAHESH GANESH RATHOD MALE 10/10/2001 VJ(AYDT(A) None {0

221 5117 AJIT ASHOK JADHAO MAIE 10110120ot vJ(A)/DT(A) None {0

225 6220 SAGAR JA\'I-AL CHAVAN MALE r0l3/2002 vJ(A)/DT(A) None 40

226 5676 RATIUI- PANJAB DEVKAR MALE 11812003 Open Projcct Affected 10

227 5632 SHIVA]I BIRAJDAR MALE a/a/1997 Open
Eanhquake

Aftbcted
.10

228 6600 RAMKRUSHNA BHATU PATIL MALE r/6/r914 OBC 10

229 5.t92 ABLIISIIEK VITTHAL KOLI MALE 25/05/2OO4 Open None 39

210 50E7 MEGHNATH DEVJI KEVARI MALE 20/07 /2004 ST None 39

23t ?615 ADESII MA}IESH JAGTAP MALE 2910611999 Open None 39

232 SWAPNII, KIJMAR GOSAVI tol2/2oo4 NT(B) None

233 5002 RAVINDRA MALU SHID MALE 4/9/2000 ST Nonl] 39

231 5501 VIKRANT MANGAL PARDHI MALE 7/6/2OO4 ST None 39

235 5068 AMIT PRAS}lANT CHAUDHARI MALE 2a/06/ t999 ST None 39

236 5ll8 ANANTA VIKAS ASHTEKAR MALE 6/9/2006 OBC None t9

Page 7
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237 5l l6 AXASH S[,NIL CAIKWAD MALE 26/02/2O0t SC None

218 526t SADASHIV PATIL MALE 77 /O7 /2004 Open None 39

239 5167 SARANC DNYANESHWAR BANSOD MALE 7a/12/2000 OBC None 39

240 510{ SAMEER SANTOSH NACE MALE 15/05/7999 SC None 39

211 5150 SUNIL RAVASAHEB KAMBLE MALE 8/9/1994 SC None J9

242 5{06 SAHIL SANTOSH PATIL MALE l/ 1/r99a ouc None

5195 KIRAN SANJAY MADIWAL MALE t2/a/r99a OBC None 39

244 53{.1 JAYESH SANTOSH DESAI MAIE 27/OLlr99A NT(B) None l9

215 5.t6.3 SURAJ SUBHASH MHATRE MALE 16/10/1995 OBC None J9

246 5129 B}LAVESH MANOJ BHAGAT MALE 7L/1/2002 OBC None 39

241 50?8 RAHUL GULAB MALE 73/rO/Z0OO SC None 39

248 5[17 ANIKET VIKAS PATIL MALE 23102/1999 OBC None 39

219 5478 PAWAN UTTAM MARAG 5/7 / 1997 VJ(AYDT(A) None 39

250 5071 KARAN PRADIP KADAM MALE 23/0912004 SEBC None

251 5111 HARSHAD DIPAK THERADE MALE 2510s12004 OBC None l9

2s2 58rE ANII KI JMAR DINESHKUMAR ACRAHARI MALE 21/05/2002 Op€n None 39

253 5892 VIKKI ASARAM DEVKATE MALE 6/2/2006 NT(C) None l9

251 577J I]AtsASAHEB KASIIINATH DARADE MALE 27/04/r9a9 NT(D) None J9

255 6155 VISHAL GAJANAN LAWALE MALE 72/10/2OO2 SEBC None l9

256 6t6l AMOL RAVINDRA SABALE MALE 1211/2003 ST None J9

251 609J SWAPNIL SUDAM DEVEAKR MALE 2t10212004 NT(B) None 39

258 57ItE RAHUL RAMDAS SI IINDE MALE t4/oa/2oo3 NT(C) None l9

259 5526 RUTIK PRASHANT CHAVHAN MALE 6lLtl2oo2 OBC None l9

260 6101 RAJ DILIP MHATRI MALE 19/05/1998 OBC None t9

261 555{ ANIKET DASHRATH PAWAR MALE 29/05/2006 SEBC None 39

262 6164 SACHIN BABUSING RATHOD MALE 22106/1996 vJ(A)/DT(A) None J9

263 5520 MANISH NARAYAN PANDE MALE 26/ r0/2002 NT(C) Nonc 39

264 1679 JAYRAJ
NAIKNIMBAI-

KAR
MALE t6/1r/1999 SEBC None 39

265 5t7t PRAVIN CANPAT CHAVAN MALE 5/9/2005 ST None l9
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266 55{2 SHUBIIAM RAJARAM WAGHE MALE 13/OL/2OO2 NT(C) None J9

261 5Er0 DIPAK SAVLIRAM VADAR MALE 9/12/ZOOI vJ(AyDr(A) None 31)

268 6059 MAHENDRA ANIL RATHOD MALE 7/8/200s VJ(AYDT(A) None J9

269 6026 ADITYA RAMESH SHINDE MALE 15/05/7999 SC None J9

210 586.1 SIDDHANT AJINATH DTIANWADE MALE 9/4/2000 VJ(AYDT(A) None 39

211 5523 VISIIAL BHAUSAHEB SALVE MALE 5/7r/2006 SC None 3r)

272 5117 PRANAY PANDURANG VARAK MALE sl4/2004 NT(C) None

273 5991 SAHIL PRASHANT PITNAIK 29/ t2/2OA4 OBC None J9

581I DHANILAL SOBAJI CAVIT MALE 2/6/1994 ST None l9

215 ANIL SHANKAR RATHOD MALE LO/7 /1991 vJ(A)/DT(A) None J9

276 6613 AKSHAY KHADE MALE 26/03/20Or NT(D) None l9

277 6511 SAGAR PRAKASH MHATRE MALE u3l1989 OBC None t9

6199 LA-\MAN SHRIMANT KUMBHFALE MALE 12/912002 SEBC None l9

219 6669 SHIVAM KAMBLE MALE t3/to/2003 SC None J9

280 6110 RAJVARDHAN KSHIRSAGAR MAIE 26/0r/2003 NT(C) None

6629 CITAN BABASAHEB KASABE MALE 1/6l2OO2 SC None J9

287 AMIT VISLINU RUPNAR MALE 11/611998 NT(C) None l{)

281 6,t98 ISHAN MILIND KAMBALE MAI-E r2l7 /2OO4 OBC None .39

281 6{86 VISHAL ANIRUDDHA DIGHE MALE 1/r/2002 SEBC None 39

285 6355 SAMADHAN AMARSING RATHOD MALE 30lltl2003 VJ(AYDT(A) None

286 7635 ROHIT SADASHIV JADHAV MALE 7 /t,/2000 SLBC None l9

281 MAYURESH SHYAM MALUSARE MAt,E 29/091t997 SEBC J9

2lt8 1614 OMKAR PRAKASH MOI IITE MALE 11/8/1998 OBC None J9

289 65.t3 SAURABfI AMRUT PATIL MALE 26/Ot/zOOt OBC None 39

290 6612 JAYRAJ KESHAV BHOGE MALE 414/2002 NT(C) None l9

29t 6{J6 AMIT SHASHIKANT SHELKE MALE 17 /01/2OO2 OBC None J9

292 6J35 KAII-AS BANSI RATHOD MALE ra/oa/2o0r vJ(AyDr(A) None 3t

PaSe 9
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Crtegory
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293 65t9 RAJ U PRAKASH RATHOI) MALE ta/02/2o0o VJ(A)/DT{A) None 39

294 6161 SANKET RAJENDfu{ STJRYAWANS

HI
MALE 15/tO/2OO3 SEBC None

295 s692 OM PRAKASH CHAITIDAK MALE 2r/02/2003 SEBC None 39

296 6661 LIMBAJI KONDIBA KAKDE MALE 26/0t/2007 Nr(c) None 39

297 PARUBA RAMDAS DUDHE MALE a/a/2ooo Open None

298 6665 RAJKUMAR NAGNATH SALVE MAIE 20/oa/2ooo None 39

299 6517 KRUSTINA DNYANOBA CTTAVAN MAfE 316/1993 SEBC None 39

300 7615 SWAPNIL SUBHASH SAKPAI MAIE 26/tt/199s NT(B) None 39

30r 66t7 BHAVESH SHASHIKANT SALUNKE MAIE 12/10/2002 SC None

302 6362 VISHAL GAHININATH VALKAR MATE L2/2/2OO3 OBC None 39

303 66{E RAHUL DEVII)AS NALAVADE MALE 21109/1996 SEBC None 39

304 625n VIKAS BABASAHEB MACAR MAI-E 2/72/2003 OBC Nolre

t05 668r ROIIIT ANIL DODE MALE 19105/2oo3 None 3{)

306 9078 ANKITA GANPAT GHODVINDE FEMALE 29/Os/ 1998 OBC
Iremale

Rcscnation
39

301 920E ASIIWINI ANKUSH PATIL FEMALE t610311999 NT(B)
Female

Reservation
J9

308 9177 ANJALI UMESH PEDNEKAR FEMALE 17ltol2oo3 OBC
Female

Reservation
39

109 921s SANIKA BABAN COLE FEMALE 11/3/2005 SEBC
Female

Res€rvation
39

3 r0 9120 MAYT]RI SUNIL NIKAM FEMALE 6/112007 OBC
Female

Reservation
39

3ll 9206 SWAPNAI-I METAKARI IIEMALE 1/5/2007 NT(C)
Female

Reservation
39

312 9075 SONALI SUBHASH KETKAR IJEMA]-E 1015/2004 SEBC
Female

Reservation

313 921t VARSIIA BHOJANI] FEMALE 4/6/1999 NT(C)
Female

Reservation
39

3r4 923E K]RI I SAJAY KADAVE FEMALE 12/2t2003 OBC
Female

Reservation
39

315 9201 PRATIDNYA PRAKASH SARKALE FEMALE 1910612002 SEBC
Female

Reservation

I l6 9t2t NIKITA HARIDAS DTLA.NE FEMALE t9l0t/2004 OBC
Female

Reservation

317 9331 ASHWINI PRAKASH MAI,I FEMAI-E 30/05/200s OBC
Female

Reservation
39

ll8 9061 HEENA MUNIR BOJGAR FEMALE 13l07/2ooo NT(B)
Female

Reservalion
39
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Crtegory

Prrsllel
Rescrvstion
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90ti.l GANCASAGAR TEJRAO SORMARE FEMALE 5/1/ZOO3 NT(C) Female

Reservation
3t)

320 URMILA AMBADAS SIIELAR FEMALE r6/ 12/2004 SEBC
Femalc

Reservalion
39

32i 9052 AISHWARYA BHAUSAHEB FEMALE 2A/05/2007 SEBC
Female

Reservalion
39

322 9252 SIIUBHRA DATTATRAYA PATI{ARE FEMAt,E 2A/03/2OO7 Open 39

323 925Ii POOJA TANAJI SHELAR FEMALE r/a/2oo5 SEBC
Female

Reservation

324 90ti0 MAYURI KIRAN CHAVAN FEMALE 1/7/2006 SEBC
Female

Reseftation
39

325 6214 SAGAR KRUSHNA DINCORE MALE 20/05/2002 OBC Sportsman 39

326 6321 SI]GRIV NARAYAN NACARC,OJE MAI-E 1/111994 Open Sponsman 39

327 PR,ADEEP BALAJI ANDHALE MALE 7 /6/1999 Open Sportsman

328 509E MA-I'IESH VILAS DARADE MALE 16/10/2005 Open Prqject Affected 39

329 6561 MAHESH BHAGWAN DEVARE 17 /1017995 Open Project Aflected 39

330 63JJ VISHAI CHANDRA(ANT GOLE MALE 20/o1/r996 OBC Project Affected 39

13l 6251 YOGESH ABASAHEB BADHE MALE 30/07/200r Open Project Allected 39

332 6225 DIPAK PANDIT AHIRE MALE t1/rut997 OBC llomeCuard 39

333 650{r PRASAD TANAJI CHAVAN MALE 79/02/7993 Open HomeGuard

134 TEJAI- CANESH TETCURE 22/ t1t2003 OBC
Female

Reserralion
38

335 902E SHARIFA SAI-IM JAMADAR FEMALE 74/09/2OO0 Open
F€male

Reservation
38

336 6218 AVINASH SIIANKNR SAWANT MAt,E t8109/L999 OBC Sportsman 3E

337 6611 SUDAM SIIRIRAM CHULE MALE 13/05/1998 Open Project Aflected 3ti

338 901E DEEPIKA VISHWAS KHARADE FEMALE 74l061zOOt OBC
Fernale

R€s€rvation
37

339 9tJl RAKHI SATISH FEMALE 20l03/2O05 SC
Female

Reservalion
31

.l'10 92u1 VUETA CHANDRAKANT KARLEKAR FEMALB 15/08/2000 OBC Female

Reservation
31

341 9282 UMA EKNATH RATIlOD FEMALE t /6/r99s vJ(A)/DT(A) Female

Reservation
31

342 9099 SAKSHI BHOSALE FEMALE 7 /2/2004
Female

Reservalion
31

343 9{05 M,dNALI MANOJ CHARAT FEMALE 14/09/799A OBC
Female

Res€rvalion
31

PaBe 11
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SrNo Chest no. First Nrme l'rther Name Surosme Gender DOB Application
(latcgory

Prr{llel
Reserv{tion

Totrl
mark

9385 SAKSHI SHIVAJI KAfE FEMALE 25/04/2007 OBC Female

Reservation
37

345 9221 NIKITA NITESH DAWAIE FEMALE 7A/70/7994 OBC Female

Reservstion
3i

346 9l{l MAITHiLI VISHNU SHELAI1 FEMALE 20/02/2004 OBC Female

Reservation
31

317 9295 RENUKA BABU DIIOTRE FEMALE 2t /04/2002 vJ(AyDT(A) Female

Reservation
31

348 9279 SANIKA SHRIMANT BANSODE FEMALE 9/1O/2005 NT(C) Female

Reservation

3,{9 9332 H,,\RSHAII DHANAJI PATIL FEMALE 19/04/2007 SEBC
Female

Reseflation 31

3s0 9135 SADHANA RAMCHANDRA ZOR-E FEMALE 27 /O7 /2OO2 NT(C) Female

Reservatl
37

15l 9212 PRATIKSHA RAMDAS PONDE FEMALE la/09/200s NT(C) Female

Reservation
37

352 9216 CANCOTRI ANAND CTIIKHALE FEM LE 12/8/2OO3 OBC F€male

Reservalion

353 9235 SAMRUDDHI MADHUKAR GOLE FEMALE 19/02/2006 SEBC
Female

Reservation

354 9219 PUJA GANESH TUPE FEMALE 76/01/1997 SC
Female

Reservation
3?

155 9J9{ i\DITI SUNIL MAGDUM FEMALE 22/7O12007 SEBC
Female

Resenalion
37

356 9050 VAISHALI SUNIL CHIVILKAR FEMALE 23/Ot/2006 OBC
Female

Reservation
37

357 9022 AKANKSHA NAMDEV MANJREKAR FEMALE 26/05/2002 OBC
Female

Reservalion
37

9rEl NlKITA RAMESH FEMALE 22/03/2004 SUI]C
Femal€

Reservation
31

359 SONALI TANAJ] PATIL FEMALE 6/a/2O0t Open
Female

Reservation

9 t57 ROIIINI ROIIIDAS PADAWALE FEMALE tz/s/2003 ST
Female

Reservation
37

36r 9389 SONALI MARUTI DESIIMUKII FEMALE 30/0411999 SEBC
Female

Reservation
31

362 9200 POOJA ASHOK JADHAV FEMAI"E 1/9/2003 STJBC
Female

Reservalion
31

363 9321 SHRI.JTIKA RAJENDRA PATIL FEMALE 9/212007 OBC
Female

Reservation
37

364 9251 TANAJI FEMAI-E 76/04/2003 SEBC
Female

Reservation
J7

165 9070 POOJA AKSHAY SANKHE FEMAI-E 27 /O7 /1996 N11D)
Female

Reservation
31

366 6236 RAKESH JANU PINGALA MALE 16/03/200s ST Sportsman 31

367 6{5.t RUCHIT VILAS BIIACAT MALE 1,/2/2005 OBC Sportsman 31

368 5947 TIJKARAM BANDU KENDRE MAI-t] 22/03/2000 Open Projecl Afected

369 6581 CANESH PRALHAD NAGARGOJE MALE 12/r/t993 Open Project Aliected

310 571I DATTATRAY CHAVAN MALE 1tl4/2001 Open
Earthquake

Affected
31

t*
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371 6111 PRANII MARUTI CHAVAN MAIE t2/7 /2OOL Open
Earthquake

Affected
3l

372 6522 ITAMESHWAR KALYAN RATHOD MALE 14/04/1997 Open Policc Child 31

373 5617 SURAJ TANA]I HADAVE MAIE r/2/t99s Opcn Homecuard

314 9176 SHRAVANI DATTA SUTAR FEMAI-E 5lal2007 OBC Female

Reservation
t6

375 t312 SHASHIKANT
TALEGAONKA

R
FEMALE 30/09/2006 SC

Female

Reservalion
J6

376 9310 SONALI NATHURAM BODUKAR [.EMALE 74/07 /2006 NT(C) Female

Reservation
36

371 9179 SANTOSHI NARAYAN THITE I.EMALE 10/9/2004 NT(C) Female

Reservalion
3(,

378 9239 ADITI BABAN MENCAL I'IJMAIE 2/612006 ST
Female

Reservation
J6

379 9195 MANISHA AMBADAS FEMALE 12/t/2002 vJ(A),DT(A) Female

R€servation
J6

380 913.3 SAKSHI JAYENDRA SHINDE FEMALE 22/07 /2OO5 Open
Female

Reservalion
36

l8t 9196 PRACHI JITTNDRA PATIL FEMALE 73/1212007 OBC
Femalc

Resen
l6

382 9051 SHEJAI XASHINATH MALI FEMALE 27 /03/2006 OBC Female

Reservatil)n
3tr

383 9223 ALAKA MHALAPPA MOTE TJEMALE 16/06/2OO4 NT(C) Female

Reservation
36

184 9l5l SANIKA DADASO MANE FEMALE 26/04/2001 NT(C) Female

Reservalion
36

385 9189 RAMESH BHOSALE FEMALE 5/712005 SEBC
Female

Resenation
36

386 6571 DHANANJAY BHARAT SARODE MAI-E 79/07 /1997 Open Sportsman J6

387 6535 SHIVRA]\,,I4 ARJUN JADTIAV MALE 4ltl200s Open Project AlTected

188 7631 VIJAY CANPATI KADAM MAI-E 21/tolr9a2 SEBC Ex-Serviceman l6

6590 HARISH UTTAM MALE 26/11/1981 Open Ex-Serviceman t6

190 90.16 TEJASVI RAMESH MORE FEMALE 22/01/2004 SLBL^
Female

Reservalion
35

19t 90{9 MANISHA SANJAY DHAKTODE FIJMALE 2/sl2003 SC
Female

Reservalion
J5

392 90{3 NIKITA DADASAHEB SURVE FEMALE 2911!2003 OBC
Female

Reservation
35

l9.l 9306 PRIYANKA PANDI]RANG PANGASE FEMALE 24/O? /2003 ST
Female

Reservalion

394 ,03J NIKITA PRAKASH DHULCUNDE t6/0512003 NT(C)
Fenlale

Reservati r
J5

195 9t[2 ARYA AJIT TATKARE FEMAIE L3/07/7996 NT(B)
Female

196 9156 AMRUTA VII-AS DESAI IJIMALE r/61t998 SC
Female

Reservalion
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)97 9001 PR"AI]KSHA HAMBIR FEMALE 1O/6/2OOs ST
Female

Reservation

398 9lJ0 SOJAL MAHADEV tsHOSALE FEMALE 2/70/2005 SEBC Female

Reservation
35

.199 RENUKA RAJENDRA JADHAV FEMALE 6/2/20A6 Female

Reservation
.35

93J9 AXANKSHA SUNIL MADANE FEMALE 3t/L0/2005 vJ(A/DT(A) Female

Reservation
t5

40r 9060 RUKMINI NIVRITTI GATKWAI) FEMATE tz/L/2007 ST
Female

Resenation
J5

102 9193 DIVYA DIGAMBAR BHAND FEMALE 79106/2002 NT(C) J5

403 9r 60 SHITAL RANGRAO MALAP FEMALE 27 /t2/200o SEBC Female

Reservation

404 9112 AKSHATA RAMU FEMALE 2/10/2001 vJ(A)/DT(A) Female

Res€rvation
l5

405 9091 NIKITA SANDIP VAIDYA FEMALE 16/08/200s OBC Female

Reservation
t5

406 9021 SIIRUTI SHIVAJI STIELAR FEMALE 30108/2003 OBC
Female

Reservation
t5

401 9224 ARPITA ANIL BAGAVE FEMAI-E 2610112003 SEBC
Female

ReseNation
J5

108 9tt2 POOJA AMBAJI SALEKAR FEMALE 2t/12/1996 ST
Female

Reservation
l5

{09 9 r lt.3 ASHWINI ASHOK RATHOD FEMALE 21/tOl2OO7 vJ(AyDT(A) Female

Reservation
J5

410 9166 DIVYA SANTOSH NAROTE FEMAI-E 1A/05/2006 NT(C) Female

Reservation
J5

4u 90,1r PRATIKSHA CURUNATH JADHAV FEMALE 15/04/2OO4 vJ(A)/DT(A)
Female

Reservation
l5

1t2 92E0 RANI RADHES}{YAM PAL FEMALE t2/6/1993 Nr(c) Female

Reservation
l5

413 6672 DH]RAJ ARL]N PATIL MALE 23/t2l20OA Open Sporlsma, l5

11,{ 65E0 SHIVIIARI WALMIK TANDLE MALE 16/06/r996 Open Sporlsman l5

415 9{02 TEJAI BHAUSAHEB JADHAV FEMALE t9/os/2005 Open Sporlsman 35

4t6 5815 ROSHAN JACANNATH GODASE MALE 25/O3t200r Open
Earthquake

Affocted
l5

417 9.1l5 SHITAL RAVINDRA SHELAR FEMALE 26/09/ 1999 Open
Earthquale

Alfected
t5

660J DINESH BABAN SUTAR MAt-E 16112/19a9 OBC Ex-Serviceman J5

419 6t6ri SHIVAJI VITTHAL (;HUTI] MALE 75/06/r99? Open HomeCuard J5

420 66tt6 AMAN SANJEEV BTIAVSAR MALE 15/01/r998 OBC HomeGuard l5

421 4022 V]CKY GAI]TAM MALE 8/5/2004 OBC Project Affected J{

RAHUL DILIP BANGAR MALE L4/OA/2002 OBC Project Affected 3{

123 6128 ATISH GANPATI KORE MALE rl212000 Open
Earthquake

Affected
J{

.t21 6602 VISIIAI- MADI{UKAR PATIL NLALE t2l3/ r9a9 Open Ex-Senicemrn
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425 6{59 SURAJ PRAXASH ARAOE MALE t0/4/7997 Open I lomecuard 3.1

126 6525 RUSHIKESH SHAN'TAIIAM JAGADALE MALE 3/3/1999 OBC HomeGuard 3.1

127 6423 AKHII, RAMESH PAWANKAR MALE 3/2/2004 OBC Sportsman

428 6361 PREM RAJU PATTIADE MALI 4/912002 OBC Sporlsman

429 6291 CANESTI NAVNATH CARKAL MALE 231rv7997 Open Project Atlected 3.]

130 50{8 DATTATRAYA CHANGDEV NIRMAL MAIE 4/2/7999 OBC HomeCuard 3J

43r 5926 RAJKUMAR PANDIT MUNDE MALE 76/05/1994 Open Project Afected 32

132 6t{5 SHUBHAM BALNATH KUKLARE 20/o4l2oo7 Open Project Affected 32

433 6151 BAPU RANGNATH NARODE MALE 25/05/t992 SEBC Project Alfected 32

434 6121 VISHNUKANT VINAYAK MUNDHE MAI-E 4/2/199A NT(D) Project Atlbcted l2

435 641t MAYUR MAGAN KUMI]HAX MAIE 2r/04/1994 OBC Project Affected

66E9 VIKRAM MHALAPPA RAYBIIOGE MALE s/6/2006 Open
Earthqua*e

Affecled
32

437 6125 VIKRAM GOPAL GAIKWAI) MALE 1s/06/t995 Op€n
Eanhquake

Affecled
32

6337 AMOL ASHOK BANSODF MAIE 6/611997 Open
Earthqualie

32

439 6tJ9 UDESH SHANKAR CI{OCALE MALE 4/2/1990 OBC Homecuard 32

440 5775 NIKHIL BHIKU NADANKAIT MAl-E 30/t2/t994 OBC HomeGuard 3t

,1,{ I 6655 PARESH DINKAR KOTKAR MAIE 29/t2/t997 Open llomeGultrd 3t

442 6219
MAYURRAJSIN

HA
COPINATHSINH

PARDESHI MALE a/3/1993 OBC Sportsman JO

6{{0 N IN MANOT1AR WALUNJ MALE 20/0912000 OBC Sportsman 30

144 6579 RAMDAS UTTAMRAO KHOKLE MALE 24tlU1995 Open Sportsman JO

115 6596 SURAJ DILIP JADHAV MALE s/9/1986 SC Ex-Serviceman

416 5,t{tJ DILIP GOVIND KINDRE MALE tt/6/1999 Open HomeGuard 30

411 5J5l SANDESII JANARDAN BEHERE MALE 15/O1,/1996 OBC Homecuard 3t)

448 6332 PRAKASH SOPANRAO MALE 5/rt/1990 OBC l0

449 1626 MANISH LAXMAN PATIL tt/9/1996 OBC Homecuard 29

450 6113 SAGAR SHES}IRAO NAPl'E MALE 8/r-t/t994 NT(C) Homecuard

Page 15

SrNo

MALE

436

418

u3

30

I)ONCARE llomecuard

MALE

29



SrNo Chesl no. First Nsme Fether Name Surname C€nder DOB Application
C.tegory

Prrrllel
Reservatioo

Total
mark

451 6t09 SANGRAM SAHEBRAO SURNAR MALE t2/r/7996 Open Spoalsman 28

452 5609 SHRIRAM BHARAT NIKAM MALE 3t/or/2oo5 Open 28

453 5528 RAKFSH ASHOK SAKPAL MALE 5/7/!997 OBC HomeGuard 2A

451 6201 ABHISHEK KANTILAL BHISE MALE 2A/04/7997 Open Homecuard 2E

455 6598 VISHNU PANDURANC MADANE MALE 28/05/1986 vJ(A)/DT(A) Ex-Serviceman 26

456 50?6 HRUSHIKESH CAJANAN BOKADE MAIE 27 /OA/799a Open Police Child

Page 16

Police Child



SC
SrNo Chest no. First Namc Frlher Name Gender DOB Applicetion

CstePorv
Parallel

Reservatio,l
Total
marks

I 5128 SACHIN BALAPPA GOTURE MALE 2/8/2AOO SC Nonc 3lt

2 5869 ROHAN ADHIK DUBALE MALE LO/9/2OO5 SC Nonc JII

l 55,tJ AMlI' JAI-INDER
ST]RYAWANS

HI
MALE 22/05/ZOO4 SC None J'I

4 (,l0l SL'NIL DEVARAO PATIL MALE 2010211995 SC None Jlt

5 5126 SANJAY RAJU GAWAI ]\{ALE L3lOAl2004 SC None Jtt

6 6J0l AKASH SHIVDAS KORDD MALE 2/511998 SC Jlt

6015 AKSHAY BHASKAR POTPHODE MALE 2a/ t7/ r995 SC None J1

8 6115 SATYAM DIGAMBAR KADAM NlALE L9/0312004 SC J7

9 6661 VINAYAK NANDU INCAI,E MALE 15/04/1997 J7

t0 6X37 VIKAS LIMBAJI WAWHALE MALE 1011/1994 SC None 31

lt 5196 KIRAN MACHINDRA RAUT MALE 7 /3/ZOOO SC None 3(r

t2 5096 VISHAL SURESH WACHMARE MALE t2/to/2oo4 SC None 36

l3 5050 KAMLESH NAMDEV JADHAV MAIE 20/09l2006 SC l(,

t,1 s965 OM ASHOK TUPSHENDRE MAlE SC l6

t5 5515 SANTOSH LOKHANDE MALE 37/Otl2OO3 SC None l6

l6 6058 SAMADHAN SHIVAJI GANGURDE MALE tr/212002 SC None J6

t7 5761 VISHAI- DASHRATH IJAGAT MALE 16/r2l2oo2 SC None 36

l8 6tJ I SIDD}IARTH DATTATRAY PARKHE MALE a/712003 SC None J6

I9 5{0t NIKHIL SIDDIIARTH YELVE MALE 1/312004 SC Nonc 35

20 5215 ABHISHEK BHANUDAS MALE 3lr2l200s SC None

2t NIKHIL JTTENDRA PANDAV MALE 6la/2oo4 SC None 35

22. s595 PRATIK MATIADEV GAIKWAD MALE 3Llto/2001 SC Nonc J5

23 562E RUSH]KESII SHASI]IKANT KEDAR MALE t2/72/2OO4 SC Nonc l5

24 5699 PRATHAMESH CAJANAN WAYDANDE MALE 311212003 SC None J5

Page 1

Surname

None

None

SC None

None

4/212007 None

LAHANE 35



SrNo (lhrsl no. First Namc frther Name Surnrme Ccnder DOB Applicrtion Parallcl
Reservrlioo

Total
marks

25 5569 SHIVAM DIPAK LANDAGE MALE L6/06/2OO5 SC Nonc

26 s213 SACHIN SUKHDEO MALE a/7/2007 SC Nolrc ll

27 SACIIIN RAJENDRA 9/A/2OO2 SC Nonc 31

595{ SANDESTI GIRDHARI DABHAD!: MALE 15/04/2404 SC Nonc l.l

29 6609 GANESII KENGAR t5/07 /2OO0 SC Nure J1

30 6191 ANIKET BABAN POUL MALE 24/t2/2OO3 SC

lt 631E SOYAL SOPAN SASANE MALE 11/ ro/ r99a SC None 3{

32 6273 VIVEK SURESH KAMBLE MALE 12/6/2OO? SC None 31

ll 5?25 VINOD MURLI DHALE MALE 18/11/2001 Nonc 3J

3,1 6{J8 ABHIJIT SHARAD KALE MAIE 27104/2003 SC None 3{

35 9129 AMRAPALI TANAJI JANRAO FEMALE t/2/2006 SC
Female

Reservation
3;r

36 5055 RAJ NARAYAN WAGHMARE ItfiLE \4/06/2004 SC None 3J

37 5591 SOIJRAI]II DILKHUSH KAMBLE MALE 30/12/1996 SC None 33

38 6215 SATISII SANTRAM KAMBLE MALE 2t/03/1999 SC Nonc 33

39 9281 PRANJALI ANIL KAMBLE FEMALE 7A/0912004 SC
Female

Reservation
l3

40 9285 POURNIMA NAMDEO VANKHANDE I'EMALts el9/r99s SC
Femalc

Reservation
33

1t 52',79 ANKUSH SANJAY PAGARE MALE 25/03/2OO7 SC Nonc 3).

42 525r SIDDHANT MADHUKAR NIKAUE MALE 1Al72l2OO5 SC None 32

43 50Jl SANJAY LOKHANDE N4{LE 24/02/2006 SC Nonc 32

5561 ADINATTI BHARNT VIDHATE MALE 12/6/2OO2 SC

45 6122 SANTOSII LOKTIANDE MALE 16/02/2OO7 SC Nonc 32

,16 6323 PARMESIIWAR PRADHAN MALE 7L/Al2004 SC None 32

47 5265 SHRIKANl' MURLIDHAR BHALERAO MAI-E r7 /o7lzoo1 SC Non€ 3t

,18 5l6J VISHWAJEET SHESHRAO GAIKWAD MALE 30/09/2001 SC None 3l

49 55J,r ROr r SUNIL BA]SANE MALE 22lOU2OO3 SC Nonc 3t

PaEe2

512t) DIIUNDE MAIE

MALE

31

SC

SAHIL

None

PREM



Sr,-r_o Chest no. First Nsmc F.ther Nrm. Surn&me Gender DOB Applicetiotr
Cetegorv

Psrsllel
Reservation

Tolal
mark

50 9t 59 PRATIKSIIA JIVAN FEMALE 25/O7 /2OO4 SC
Female

Rese*alion
31

5l 9215 SAPANA K}IARE FEMALE r4/04/ 1994 SC
Female

Reservalion
3l

52 5290 VIVEK SURENDRA GAIKAWAD MALE 30/06/2000 SC None 30

53 5ltt0 SAMYAK MILINI) SHNDE MALE 16/03/2OO5 SC None JO

54 MANDAR UTTAM KHAIRE MALE r/7/2002 SC Nort 30

55 570{ ADITYA SHAMRAO JADH V MALE 3/70/2007 SC Nonr 30

56 55.r9 RAIIUI" RAMESII WAI-HE MAI-E al5/2OOr SC None

57 5570 KARAN SHYAM LANDAGE MALE 9/72/2OOt SC None 30

58 60t I AMIT ANANT WAGHMARE t\4{LE L2/tOl1995 Nonc 30

6165 AVINASH LAXMAN CHORMARE MALE 2ls/2006 Nonc l0

60 6567 YUVRAJ VASANT MASKE MALE 28/05/1998 Nonc 30

6l 61t9 SURAJ SITARAM SATAPUTE MALE 14/A/2OO5 SC None l0

62 6317 PRREM KRUSTINA GAIKWAD MAIE 2/sl2oo7 SC Nonl) 30

63 5{{2 ATHARV RAVINDRA VELASKAR MALE 7 / r/2OO4 SC None

64 5 t.lE TEJAS DNYANESHWAR KAMBLE MALE !4/1012007 SC Nonc 28

65 5t59 SWAPNIL NITIN KAMBLE MALE 131r011991 SC None 2E

66 5J79 ANIKET KASHINA'I}I BANSOD MALE 72/6/2OOl SC None 28

67 160l SAURABIJ MOHITE MALE 12/9/2OOt SC Nonc 2lt

68 56{5 GANESH DHARMENDRA MALE 20/09/2OO2 SC 28

60t6 AMAR PRALHAD KHADE MALE 3/7/2OO4 SC Nonc 2u

70 6638 SANDIP SHESHERAO SAT)AWRl'I: MALE 7 /LO/1997 SC 2E

7t 667t) DI1ANA.JI DASHARATH KAMBLE MALE L710511999 SC None

'72 6359 LAXMAN YASHAVANT KAMBLE MALE r/6/7994 SC None 28

73 6071 WTTHAL BHIMRAO MUGDAL MALE r0/al2oo? SC None 2E

74 5721 AKASH MURLEE DHALE MAIE 6/tl/199a SC Nulc 28

*
Page

*

MORE

SUKHADEO

30

SC

59 SC

SC

None

2t

ii



Sr\o Chesl no. Firsl Nrme Father Nrm€ Surname G€nder DOB Applicstiotr
Cateeor}

Prrallel
Reservation

Tot!l
msrLs

15 6175 SOURAV PARMESHWAR RAUT MA]-E 5/6/2003 SC None 28

16 65J0 ANKUSH SHANTARAM GANGTIRE MALE 27 /OA/2006 None l8

11 6.lr,l8 SHIVAJI CHILWANl' MAI-E 3/6/2OoO SC None 28

78 6521
RAVICHANDR BHAGWAN KAWALE MALE 3/4/r9A9 SC Nonc 2ll

19 9t,16 SAYALI SHANKAR MORE FEMALT] t6/12/2OO5 SC
Female

Reservalion
2r,t

80 9213 PRA-TIKSHA ANANTA FEMALE 2t/o1/2006 SC
Female

Reservation
21

8t slJ5 SHREYAS DIPAK BELOSKAR MALE 22/06/?007 SC None

It2 5{98 SHIVSHANKAR ANCAD t)UPTE MALE 23108/ 1999 SC None 26

{i3 6051 SHANTANU PRASHANT KAMBLE MALE 14l06/2oo4 SC None 26

84 5657
DNYANESHWA

R
KAILAS KAMBLE MALE 2/9/2000 SC None 26

ri5 5601 KRISHNA LAXMAN CAIKWAD MALE 711/1994 Nonc

{i6 59E6 SHUBHAM SHRAWAN CAIKWAD MALE r/7/2002 SC None 26

87 5EIE KRUSHNA HARIKISAN SABLE MALE 22/tO/7994 SC Nonc L6

ti8 6165 At]IIISHEK JANARDAN MALE 24lrr/2oo3 SC Nonc 26

lt9 6398 ABIIIJIT DHANAJI ADAGALE MALE 2A/ tl/2OO3 SC None 26

s0 9261 TANISHKA ASHoK CHAVAN FEMALE 30/tO/2OO7 SC
Femal€

Reservalion
26

9l 903E PRITI SHARAD SALVE FEMALE 2A107 /2006 SC
F€male

Reservation
26

92 9026 SAYAI-I DATTATRAY STIINDE FEMALE 517l2OO5 SC
Female

Res€rvalion
25

9l9l VRTJSHALI YASHWANT KAMBLE FEMALI] SC
Female

R€servalion
25

Page 4
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ST
sr\o Chest no, First Name Surnsm€ Cender DOB Applicetion

Cstcqorv
Prrallel

Reserlation
Totsl
marks

I 522 YOGtiSlr HIRAMAN RAUT MALE 30/05/2001 sl None l8

2 5,t85 RAMESH SUKLAL MALE 2Ol07l2O0O ST None llt

l 5300 NISARC NAYAN WAGHMARE MALE 18/ro/2007 ST None Jli

I KAIPESIi BHAURAO JACTAP MALE 121212003 ST None Jtt

5 56{7 NITIN SHIVADAS NAIK MALE 30103/\997 ST None Jn

6 5817 PRADIP SHANKAR BOKAT) MALE 29/10/2004 st' None llt

,|
s898

DNYANESHWA
R

PANDURANG I,IMBAI,KAR MALE 71/06/2002 ST None l8

8 5810 NIKIIIL BALDIP BIIOIR MAI-E 5/3/!997 s't' None JIJ

595t VISHNU GANESH KINNARWAD MALE 26/12/1995 S'T None

l0 5950 SARANC YADAV BARGE MALE 3/5/1999 ST JIt

lt 5509 SAURABH KAS}I-A SHID MALE 20/17/2OO4 s1' None lll

t2 56E0 SADANAND SUBHASH SHELAKE MALE 7lt2lt993 ST None .)rJ

l3 SEEI SACAR RAMDAS PARDHI MALE 24/04/7995 ST None lli

l1 6622 AKASH SHIVAJI MALE lT loll2oo4 ST l8

t5 6156 VIKAS BORANE MALE 15112/2OOt ST 1\NOne Jlt

t6 5128 ATHARV DNYANESHWAR ISHTF MALE 12/61200s ST J7

l1 VINAYAK NATHURAM LENDE MALE 70/70/2003 ST None 37

I8 6110 SHILAS GAVTT MALE 22102/1996 ST 37

t9 5759 SAGAR VASANT KUVARA MAI-E 19106/1993 sl' None .17

20 5907 BIIASKAR DATTARAM CHATLOD MALE t /911999 S'I None 31

2t SUMEDH SANTOSHRAO SHINDE MALE 2/7l2OO4 ST None J?

22 5305
CHANDRAKAN

T
BAPU B}IIL MALE 24/72/1994 ST None J6

23 531 | VAIBHAV VILAS IDE MALE 5110/2002 s1' None .]6

24 53J9 SUSHAN'T PRAMOD NIKHADE MAI-E 26103/2006 None l6

25 506{ DATTU VILAS BHARSAT MALE 30/05/7997 st' None l6

76 VAISHNAV BHARAT PATIL MALE 26/11/2OO4 st' J6

27 5556 DHANRAJ POPAT B}IARSAl' MALE 2/r7/2O0O ST

Page 1

felher Nrme

5E3E

38

None

None

ANANT

None

500,1

RATILAL None

ST

None

36



SrNo Chest no. First N!m€ Frthcr Nrme Surnsme Gender DOB Applicrtion
Catesorv

Perellel
Reservrtion

Total
marks

6035 UMESH KAMLAKAR PARDHI MALE 26/17/zOOt ST None 36

29 5687 AKSIIAY ANANT WAGHMARE MALE 27/02/ 1999 s1' None 36

6451 NIKI IIL DASHRATH METHAL MALE 14/04/2005 ST None J6

ll AKSIIAY MA}IADU RAUT MALE 13/03/2005 None 36

32 6391 RAMDAS VITTHA-L LOKHANDE MALE 6/3/ L99A ST None 36

3l 6210 MAHUSH DEVJI 18/01/2001 s1' None 36

)4 6t66 GORAKH SHANTARAM GANGURDE 21/Or/7994 ST None 36

l5 6Jl6 NARESH NAGNATII ADPEWAD MAIE 1t/t1/2OO1 ST None l6

36 50lE VINAYAK CHANDRAKANT I-ENDE MALE 4/9/2003 ST None

37 5331 VISHAL LAXMAN YADLOD MALE rt /ro/1996 ST None 35

l8 TIANUMAN KTJNDLIK MALE 20/07 /1996 ST 35

l9 6251 BHAVANI STJNDAR MATE t4/06/1994 None J5

,{0 6161 RAMNATH GULAB MALI MALE !5/t998 ST None 35

4t 5015 MAIIESI I KASHINATI I PAITADHI MALE 18/1rl2000 ST Nonc 3J

12 5021 SAWAN DEVRAO GEDAM MALE 22/09/2OO2 ST None 3,1

s266 ABHIJEET ST]NII- KORADE 9/2/2002 ST None t{

5261 AMOL JAGANNATH JADHAV MALE s/912003{1 ST None ]J

45 s390 RUSHIKESH RAJU SURVE MALE 29/05/2OO3 ST None 3.1

KASHINATH SI IID MALE 4/9/2OO5 ST None46 s209 LILADHAR 31

5{99 PAPPU MANGALYA SHINCAWA MALE 7/121t994 ST None 3J41

PADVI MALE r/tL/1996 ST Nonc 3l18 JITENDRA RAMSING

None49 PARMLSIIWAR BABURAO BARGE MALE 27 /07/1999 ST

KOTHA VASAVE MALE 10/6/2OO5 ST None J,I50 5865 AASLIISH

NoneVISIIAL PRAKASH BHISE MALE 23/091200r ST5l 5521

SANCADE MALE 2s/06/ 1998 ST None 3l52 58E0 DIPAK vILAS

VYAVAIIARE MALD 3/6/2OOl ST None 3453 5897 LAXMAN PANDURANG

*
*

Page2

28

30

ST

MAIE

MARKAD None

ST

43 MALE

3{

3.t

f;;, -t"*'-l
6703
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SrNo Chest no. l'irst Name l'rthcr Nan|c Surnsmc Application
Catesorv

Parellel
Reservrtion

'[otal
marks

51 s803 HEMANT DHARMA PARDHI MALE 24/06/r993 ST None 31

55 5508 SHIVAJI ABHIMAN GAVALI MALE 7/3/2OO5 ST None 3.1

Stiltl9 R A IFNDRA THUSHA SASTYA56 MALE 9/2/2003 ST None J{

57 6176 GANPAT PANDURANG DORE MALE t5/05/1994 ST None 1.1

SURESH58 6159 AVINASH PATIL MALE L5/Ot/1991 ST None J,I

59 6{{ I GANESH HANVATA KOTHULE MALE 20/OA/1997 s1' None 3.t

60 6539 AMAR EKNATH SH]D MALL 27 /OZl2OO7 ST None 34

6l 6393 SHANKAR LAXMAN KASLOD MALE 18/09/1994 ST None l1

62 6190 GANESH DAGADU KATORE MALE 26/04/2002 SI None 3{

63 6{63 DINESH RAMA NALAPALLE MALE tt/s/t995 ST

61 9083 RANI ANANDA GAVALI FEMALE 20lro/2006 ST
Female

Reservation
3.1

JOSEPH65 5319 ANAND DANDDKAR MALE t6/0311999 ST None J3

66 5165 VINAYAK SURESH C,ODE MALE 8/9/1998 ST None

6',1 5r99 KISI'iOR KASHINATH S}IID MALE 27 /0U2002 ST None

68 50.tl RAMESH BARKYA KOLI MALE 2t/oa/2000 ST Nonc

613{ SURAJ KESIIARSINGII SOLANKE MALE r2lal200s ST69 None 3J

10 6001 SWAPNIL DEVIDAS 26/01/2003 ST None 33

7l s550 KRUSHNA KASHINATH WARGHADE MALE t6/o511997 ST None 33

6391 RANJESH ASHOK KOKATE MALE 2/4/2OO3 ST None72

9096 PRACATI I]HlMA BHAIINGE FEMALE 313/1995 ST
Female

Reservation
3313

FEMALE L/61199s ST
Female

Reservation
74 9100 PRIYANKA RETAM

9l9l KOMAL BALAJI BURKULE FEMALE 2A/t!2003 ST
Female

Reservalion
33

KHADIKAR MALE 815/2003 ST None 3276 5J7t IIARISH GOPAL

BHASKAR KOKANI MALE rl511997 ST None 3277 5495 SHASHIKANT

None(iANESH SAINATH DARMOD 2t/o7 /2OO7 ST5{65

MALE ra/0611994 ST None79 s08{ CHHAGAN SHANTARAM CANCURDE

S'T None 32NARAYAN HAMBIR MALE 24/0U200480 5010

MAULE MALE tol3l7999 ST None 328I 5235 AKSTTAY DIPAK

* *

Gcnder DOB

None 3,t

GADKHAL MALE

75

MALE78

LALIT

d
q

Page 3



SrNo Chcst no. ['irst Nrme Father Namc SurnNme Cender DOB Application
Catesorv

Parellel
Reservstioll

Totrl
mark

82 5215 MANGESH BHIKAN BAHIRAM MALE 9/ r2l2000 ST None 32

83 5111 YOGESII HARIRAM BHUSARE MALE 22109/2004 ST None 32

81 5185 KAMLESH MACAN GAVIT MALE 7 /212007 ST None 32

85 5t 70 SUNIL DAMTJ DHUMANE MALE 22/0711997 st 32

86 55{i5 PRAVIN SHRAVAN 1\{I'SHR AM MALE 3/6/t994 ST None 32

87 552l) DINESI I I]ANDIJ AGOSE MALE 3/ro/7996 None

88 59t6 DIPAK CAJANAN DHONCADE MALE to/3/1996 ST None 32

89 MANGESH RAGHIINATH WAGHAMARE MALE 3/3/199A ST Norc 32

90 59r 5 RUSHIKESH BALAPRASAD
DAR.EBOINWA

D
14108/2004 ST None 32

91 6053 ANAND NAMDEV WARCUI]E MALE 41812004 ST Nonc 32

92 5919 OMKAR VAUNATH POI'll MALE 21/0812OO0 ST Nonc 32

93 6087 PARSHURAM KRUSHNA BHAVAR MALE ra/05/1996 ST Nona 32

9.1 6112 VILAS NARAYAN MARE MAIE 3rlor/200s ST None

95 6692 AKSHAY MOTIRAM JOPALE MALE 30/05/1997 ST None

96 655n VAIBHAV BHANUDAS DAVARB MALE 27/09/2006 s1- Nolrc 32

91 6111 ASHOK SHRAVAN WAGHE 70/6/1993 ST None 32

98 63Et 4/9/2O01 ST None

99 6260 VISHAL KISAN WAGtt MALE 4/3/2006 ST None 32

100 6515 VISHAI AMRUT BHII- MALE t4/04/2003 ST Nonc 32

l0l 928J SUSHMA SUBHASH DHODI FEMALE 25/0812004 ST
Female

Reservation
32

102 9i08 SHITAL SHIVAJI BHAI-E FEMALE 24/06/2006 ST
Female

Reservalion
32

918E PUNAM I]ALWANT GARE FEMALE 74/09/2OO5 ST
Female

Reservation
3l

104 5329 VINIT NAGORAO SHINDE MALE t4/07 /2OO4 sr Analh 30

r05 9J67 SAVITA DHAVALU KIIEDULKAR FEMALE 19/0612006 S'I
Female

Reservation
30

106 9J78 RAJESHRI DINESII MADHAVI FEMALE 22102/20Os ST
Female

Reservation
30

107 9329 PRATIRHA HIRAMAN GAIKWAD FEMALE 14/0312000 ST
Female

Reservation
30

I08 9123 ARCHANA SANDIP WAI-I] 24/07/2006 S'T
Female

Reservation
28

i09 90{{ ROSHANI GOVINDA CHAUDHARI FEMALE 2r/0212003 ST
Female

Reservation
2E

*
*

Page

None

ST

6ls2

MALE

MALE

MANGALRAOKTJNAL MALE

103

FEMALE



SrNo Chest no. lirst:\.'amr Father Name Suroama Cender DOB Applicrtioo
Categorv

Parall€l
Reservation

'I otal
marks

9095 KALPANA PRAKASHI l0 WAI-EKAR FEMALE to/12/2006 ST
Female

Reservation
28

lll 9J2l KAVITA PANDHARINATH HAMBIR FEMALE 5/9/2007 ST
Female

Reservalion
21

112 9366 KAI-PANA SAINATH WAGHMARE I'EMALE 24/07/2002 s1'
Female

Reservation
26

I ll 9t82 SIMA PARSHURAM DHUMANE FEMALI] 7 /7 /2OO4 s1'
Female

Reservation
26

1 l,+ 9010 POOJA MALU MENGAL FEMALE 3/4/2OO3 ST
Female

Reservation
26

115 90rl SHILPA NANASAHEB AD}lAI- FEMALE 3/7 /1998 ST
Female

Reservation
26

I 16 9261 VARSHA I]TLARAI' DAVK}iARE FEMALE 10/3/7994 ST
Female

Reservalion
26

Page 5



VJ-A,DT.A
Sriio (lhest oo. First Namc Frlher Neme Surname Applicrtior

Catesorv
ParBllel

Reservrtion
Total
mark

I 51.15 SHt]I]HAM BALKISAN JADHAV MALE 3/A/2007 vJ(A)/DT(A) None l8

2 6012 PRAXASII RATHOD MALE t6/o7 /1994 VJ(A),DT(A) J8

l 5805 SUSHIL SI IEBRAC) MALTJ t2/5/2AOO VJ(A),DT(A) None l8

-1 6082 JITENDRA VASANT CTIAVAN MALE 4/ rl2oo4 vJ(A)/DT(A) Nonc JE

l 55{l PRADIP BALIRA]\{ C}IAVAN l\d{LE 15/08/2003 VJ(A),DT(A) None 38

s689 OMKAR DASHRATH RATHOD MALE 2r/02/2004 vJ(AyDr(A) None 3E

7 601.1 SHUBHAM SHIVAJI JADHAV MALE 26/07l2OO3 vJ(A),DT(A) None

It 5ti.ll HARISH VITTHALSINC BALHOT MALE 5/711994 vJ(A),DT(A) None l8

6230 PRAJIT ASI{OK MALI] 25/06/2OO4 VJ(A),DT(A) Nonc l8

l0 6L39 KUNAL DHARAMSINC RATHOD MALE 2a/07 /2004 vJ(AyDr(A) 3E

II 6161 SAJAN VISHVANATH RATHOD MALE r/4l2oo3 VJ(A)/DT(A) Nonc l8

t2 5l8l PRANAV SANJIV RATHOD MALE t7/07/2007 vJ(A)/DT(A) None l?

t.l 5102 MANCESH JACANNATH PHADATARE MALE 24/04/2004 VJ(AYDT(A) None J7

1,1 5671 DHANARAJ SANJAY CHAVHAN MALE 13/09/2005 vJ(A),DT(A) Non€ 31

l5 5616 SUDHAl<AR YUVRAJ MALE 10/to/t999 vJ(A)/DT(A) None

l6 59{8 RITI]SH PREM JADHAV MALE 2210312002 VJ(A),DT(A) Nonc J7

t7 6057 LAXMAN ANIL CAIKWAD MALL ra/oal20ot VJ(A),DT(A) None

Il 6516 ANKUSH TOLARAM RATHOD MALE 20/12/1997 VJ(A),DT(A) None 31

6363 BHAIYYA ANKUSH KA.THOD MAI,E 3/S/200s vJ(A)/DT(A) None

20 6099 NITIN MAROTI MALE 17 /06/2OO4 VJ(AYDT(A) Nonc

2t 56E3 AMIT STJBHASH CTIAVAN MALE 12ls/zoo7 vJ(A)/DT(A) Nonc

22 s666 AMARSING MANDAVAT MALE 1/2/20Ot vJ(A)/DT(A) Nono 36

23 6025 SACHIN RAMESII CHAVHAN MALE al512004 vJ(A)/DT(A) Nonc l6

21 6529 K{LPESH VIKRAM RATHOD MALE 29/05/2006 vJ(A)/DT(A) Nonc l6

25 65r0 SAGAR RAMESH RATIIOD MALE t3lo2lzo03 vJ(AyDr(A) None J6

26 6291 JAYRAJ JAYSINC MALE ro/212002 vJ(A),DT(A) None 36

27 629E \TISiI\I' JITSINC SHAMSINO JARWAL MALE 30/08/1998 VJ(A)/DT(A) None l6

Page 1
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38

JADHAV

l9

36

36

JARWAL



Father Namc Suroame Cender DOI} Applicrtion
CrteEorv

Perell€l
Reservrfion

l otal
marks

SrNo Chtst no. First N{me

5621 PANKAJ S}IALIGRAM RATHOD MALE a/12/t999 v(A)/DT(A) None 3528

PREMSINGH RAGHUNATH JADHAV MALE t/5/7999 vJ(A)/DT(A) None 3529 6528

l0 6666 SANTOSH RAMESH DEOKAR MALE t5/04/2OO5 VJ(A)/DT(A) None l5

JI 67 i2 AMBARSING GUSHINGE MALE 3/6/1996 vJ(A)/DT(A) None l5

SAVAN JIVAN RATHOD MALE a/512004 vJ(AyDT(A)32 6262 Nona 35

UMESH CHAVHAN MALE r7 /01/2OO3 vJ(A)/DT(A)33 502t ATISTI Nonc .l.l

31 5089 SAMIR LAXMAN MALE 26/09/2006 VJ(AYDT(A) Non€ 3.1

VIAHAL MACHIIINDRA JADHAV MAI-E 29/03/2006 vJ(AyDT(A) Nonc35 5996 t{

MUNJA GAIKWAD MALE 9/ro/2003 vJ(A)/DT(A) Nonc36 59ll 31

GOPAL BAI-U JAD}IAV MALE 27 /05/2OO3 vJ(A)/DT(A) Nonc l{37 5661

5(r26 DHIRAJ SUBHASH CHAVIIAN MALE 612/2002 V(A)/DT(A) Nonc lll8

RA'TIIOD MALE 1810212003 VJ(A)/DT(A) Nonc l{39 6221 SACI{IN ANIL

SAN'TOSH PAWAR MALE 22/09/2001 vJ(A)/Dr(A) Nonc 3440 66J9 LAVKUSH

DILIP MAI,E 15/04/ 1999 vJ(A)/DT(A) None l{{l 6215

MALE 3/7/r993 V(A)/DT(A) Nonc 3162ll SACHIN RAMESH JADHAV12

PAWAR MALE sl7/2006 vJ(A)/Dr(A) Nonc t413 6210 SUMTI AMIT

r4/06lzoo4 VJ(A)/DT(A) Nonc 3.1PRALHAD VASAN'TRAC) CTIAVAN MALE623Ii

ROHIDAS RATHOD FEMALE 20/06/2006 vJ(A)/DT(A)
Femalc

Reservation
)245 9025 SHRENI

RATHOD FEMALE 12/r0l2ooo vJ(A)/DT(A)
Female

R€servation
l?46 9175 MANJUSTIA SAN'TOSH

Female

Reservalion
3ISHITAL HIRASING RA'T}IOD FEMALE 3/3/2OOr vJ(A)/DT(A)47 9190

AARTI ARUN JADHAV FEMALE 313/2003 vJ(A)/DT(A)
Felnale

Reseryation
ll48 9165

VJ(A)/DT(A)
Female

Reservation
ll9111 SARITA INDAL RATHOD FEMALE 261011200749

KURHADE FEMALE 2A/01/2006 VJ(A),DT(A)
Female

Reservation
3050 92JE SAVITRI TUKARAM

KAVII'A RAMESH JADHAV FEMALE !ru2005 vJ(AyDT(A)
Femal€

Reservation
265l 930t

SHAI,INI COKUL CHAVAN FEMALE alsl2o0r VJ(A)/DT(A)
Female

Reservation
2.652 9055

53 9121 DIPALI PANDIT RATHOD FEMALE 20/10/t999 VJ(A)/DT(A)
Female

Reservation
l5

Page 2
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SrNo Chtst no. First \ame Fsther Nemr Surname Cender DOB Application
Csteeorv

Parallel
Reservation

-Iotal

merk

SURES}I DATL MALE 4/912001 NT(B)5953 iILA.NCESH None 38

2 5993 SAMEER JADHAV MALE 25/0512003 NT(B) None 38

.l 6616 SHRIDHAR SHIVAJI CHILE MALE rt /0912oo2 NT(B) J8

I st6{ RTJTIK ANIL SHINDE MALE t5/07/2O0t NT(B) 31

57tJ SAGAR KASHINATH CHAVAN MALE 29/05/19915 NT(B) Nonc 37

SHIVANAND I]ATTALWAD MALE 6/5/2OD45703 KRUSHNA NT(B) Nonc

7 6129 AKSHAY RAJENDRA MALE 22/03/199s NT(B) Nonc 37

TT]KARAM NIMMALWAD MALE 12/12/200s8 5913 RUSIIIKESH NT(B) None 31

656{ MACHCHHINDRA BIIANUDAS SHELAR MALIJ 24102/1999 NT(B) Nonc 37

SAMBHAII DILIP SHINDE MALE 7 /121200r NT(B) Nonct0 66t6 31

JADHAV MAI,Il to/3/20061t 5?36 ADITYA SANTOSH NT(B) Nonc J6

SUTIAS I]LTL{S DAKHORE MALE 2s/to/t996 NT(B) Nonc12 552,r 36

r3 559? CANGESHWAR COVIND AKKAMWAD MALE 20/07/2006 NT(B) Nonr -16

IVLALE 8/1012002 NT(B) Nonc 36I1 6{l I KAILAS RAJU P LKONDWAR

6t ll KRISHNA SAKHARAM SOLANKE MALE 1/317997 NT(B) Noncl5

I{AIU AURANGE MALI] t3/02/2006 NT(B) Nonc 3.1l6 50?5 SIIUI]HAM

SIDDHESH TANAJI GOSAVI MALE 6/9l2OOs NT(B) Nonc 3{17 5137

MANOJ RAM PANCIIAL MALE s/ttl2oo2 NT(B) None JJl8 5{97

MALE r7l05l2o0o NT(B) None 3{]9 5791 YOGESH NAGORAO BAHIRWAD

MAHANAND GHAl'I MALI] 27 /O7 /1998 NT(B) None 3470 5709 PRADUM

6J5E BHACAWAT DHONDIBUWA OIRI MALE 71717992 NT(B) None 3l2t

}IASAN CIIAUDHARI MALE ratoa/2oo4 NT(B) None 3222 5016 SA}'IIL

KANLAL CHAVAN MALE t/a/2oo2 NT(B) None J223 5659 KARAN

MAGAN COSWAMI MALE 8/Al200r NT(B) Nonc J221 5605 SHASIIANK

VAIB}IAV ASHOK KUMAVAT 5/6/2001 NT(B) None 3256{{

KISAN DHAYDE MALE 6/6/L999 NT(B) Nonc 3226 6321 MANESH

1510512001 NT(B)27 6178 SHUAHAM BHIVAJI DIIANCARE Nonc 32

28 9J7l SHREYA SANDESTI RANE FEMALE \/612006 NT(B)
Female

Reservation
JO

NT-B

*

Page

*

None

Nono

MALE25

MALE



father Namr S0rname GendcrSr:{o (lhest ro. First Nam€ DOt] Application
CatePorv

Parallel
Resen'ati0n

'lotel

29 9017 SANJANA KHANDU BAGADI FEMALE 24/09/2OO3 NT(B)
Femaie

Resen'ation
2.)

l0 9037 PAYAI MANGESH SALAVE FEMALE 4/7/2OO7 NT(B)
F€male

Reservalion
2lt

VITTHAL3t 923t AISHWARYA RANGWAL FEMALE 8lt2/2003 NT(B)
F€male

ReseNation
28

?age 2

I



Suroamr Crnder DOB Applicstion
Catesorv

Prrsllel
Reservetion

Totel
mgrks

Chtsl no. father NsmcSrNo

MALE 20/06/7991 NT(C)KABIRDAS ATMARAM KALE

SAGAR NAMDEO SHIN(]ATE MALE s/ro/zoao NT(C) Nono) 5190

SHESHERAV DOMt]ALE MALE 2a/ot/2006 NT(C) l8l 1601 KRUSHNA

TANAJI RANAGE MALE 2410712005 NT(C) None Jt4 5t58 ROIIIT

6IJI ARUN TU KARAM POLI MALE zo/06/2003 NT(C) Nonc lli5

T}IAKU AXHADE MALE 4/6/2005 NT(C) None Jlt5715 RI.JTESH

5610 PADMAKAR SUDHAKAR WADIKAR MALE 22/04/2006 NT(C) Nonc Jlt1

5608 SOMNATI{ CHAGAN SONWAL MALE 716/1997 NT(C) Nonc 3lrlt

KORATKAR MALE 23105/2001 Nr(c) None615? KALYAN VAIJINATH .]ti

DADASO KHOT MALE 22/OAl2OO3 NT(C) Nooe llit0 56J8 SHRIRAM

MALE t /9/2OO3 NT(C) Noness3lJ AKSHAY JODHABARAO MASKEII

ROHIT ARVIND BHACAT MALE ro/7 /2002 NT(C)l2 6632

SHAHAJI BANSODE MALE tl/ 12/199a NT(C) Nonc lttt3 66{J S}IUt}HAM

HAKE MALE 24/Ot /2007 NT(C) None JlrBTIACYASHWA
R

MAHADEVl4

MOTE MALE 30/OA/2O0O NT(C) None Jlil5 621J RAIIUL SHIVAJI

RAJARAM SID MALE 1510612004 NT(C) None Itil6 6195 RAVINDRA

GHON(;ADE MALE t5l05l\997 NT(C) None l8t1 6I EE WALMIK SITARAM

RAJENDRA BABAN DHAYTONDE MAIE 29/02/2OO0 Nr(c) Nonc }tt8 6571

MALE 2/3/t998 NT(C) None JIt6570 GANESH BALASO GAWADEl9

HANMANT MAHENDRA BHISE MALE 26/0412006 NT(C) None J720 5391

BHAMANE MALE 5/2/ t994 NT(C) None 112t 5005 MANJUNATH LAXMAN

NT(C) None 31RAMA KESKAR 72/4/2OO422 5007 SUHASRAJE

MALE 29/ 10/1999 NI(C) NoneSACAR ROI'IIDAS6016

THOMBARE MALE L9/0911999 NT(C) Nore 316108 TEJAS ABA21

2! L211999 NT(C) Nonc 31AABAJI VALEKAR MALE25 5975

31BACHKAR MALE 20/07/2O07 NT(C) Nonc6312 AKSHAY MANJABAPU26

**

NT.C

Page 1

First Nsme

Nonc }i5t75

38

Jlr

None J8

MALE

CHENDKE23



S.No Chest no. First Nsme Surnamc Gend€t DOB Applicitior
Catosofi

Parallel
Reserr'rtion

ToIel
marks

21 65J8 PARSHURAM KISHOR DHANGAR MAIE 9/5/2006 NT(C) None J?

28 5583 POPAT BIRA GHUTUKADE MALE rl5/1999 NT(C)

2\) 6537 DEEPAK PRABHAKAR NARWATE MALE 23104/799a NT(C) Nonc 31

30 65.12 SACHIN MARUTI ZANJE MALE 2t/07 /t995 NT(C) None 31

3I RAHUL BABAN K1JLKARNI MALE to/lo/2oo2 NT(C) None t6

32 5E72 OMKAR NAMDEV MASKE MALE 4/A/2004 NT(C) None J6

ll 5888 ABIIISIII.]K RAJACL l\4n t_E L1/5/2OO4 NT(C) None

3,1 5790 SANCRAM ZANJE MALE 2A/04/2006 NT(C) None

35 5716 KRISTINA MAI]ADEV GADHAVF MALE 27 /06/ t999 NT(C) None 3(,

36 5606 PRA]IK ITARI GALANDE MALE 21/0611999 N11C) None J6

37 5601 BHUPENDRA SUDHIR SHINDE MALE 5/7/2OOl NT(C) None l6

s915 DIPAK KONDU GHA'TE MALE 16lOs/ZOO5 NT(C) None J6

l9 6161 MADTIAVRAO SAHEBRAO RAVATE MALE 3/3/2OO5 NT(C) Nonc J6

1i) 6186 ADITYA SOPAN GAWADE MALE 14/07 /2OO2 NT(C) None l6

1l 6312 REVANSIDDHA MOHAN KHANDEKAR MALE ta/06/2oo4 NT(C) None t6

42 6329 YOGESHWAR CAJMAL PADMOR MALE s/812000 NT(C) None J6

43 661I NIKHIL CUNDA MALE t5/07/2OO1 N r(c) None l6

.l,l 63 t{ RAA4ESH SUBHASH DUBELE MALE 29/tO/1999 NT(C) None t6

45 5230 SURAJ JAYRAM DIVATE MALE 29/1212000 NT(C) None l5

46 5586 KONDII]A SUBHASH HAKE MALE 515/2OO3 NT(C) None 35

47 581,1 ANIKI:'I' KI JNDAI,IK RASKAR MALE 18l12/2003 N r(c) None

5141 SAMBHAJI MA}IADEV SARCAR MALI] 6172/2OO2 NT(C) None J5

19 AKASH NAMDEV PATIL MAI"E y2/2002 NT(C) None l5

50 55{5 SOURABH SAMBHAJI STIELAKE MALE 30/06/1998 NT(C) None 35

5t 6193 SHAMBHU RAJU KOLAPE MALE 73/71/2004 NT(C) Nonc l5

Page2

Irther Nrme

None

s201

36

36

l8

WAGI{MODE

35

,{8

s92{



Cender DOB Application
Cateporv

Perrllel
Reser!rtion

Tolrl
msrks

SrNo Chest no. first Name Frthcr Nrme SurIrsmr

KOLEKAR 5/9/1995SAGAR MA}IADEV NT(C) None l5

CHANDRAKANT 23/07/2OO2 NT(C)53 6680 PRASAD None l5

BANDCAR FEMALE 70/9/2OO55,1 RAVINDRA |rr(c) Female

Rescrvalion
.l.t

i5 9005 JYOTI SANJAY KAKNALE FEMALE 10/8/1998 r.{T(c)
Female

Reservation

DADASAHEB CHAVARE FEMALE 73/tO/2OO256 9307
.TEJASWINI NT(C)

Female

Reservation

FEMALE 12/61200457 9J13 SUVARNA BHIMRAO KAIAMCAVE NT(C)
Female

Reservation

58 9092 MANISHA AKSHAY DADAS I.'EMALE 4/10/2003 NT(C)
Female

Reservation
32

BHAGWAN GADADARE FEMALE 14/03/2002 Nr(c) Female

Resewation
59 9t7l ASHWINI 3l

FEMALE 74/01/200560 92tl TEJSVINI PARSRAM KHORNL NT(C)
Female

Reservation
32

RAJLN DRA KHURANGE FEMALE 23/04/ZOO5 NT(C)
Female

Reservation
ll6l 940.1 PRACHI

KOLEKAR FEMALE 11/0612002 Irr(c) Female

Reservation
3l67 9035 AKANKSHA BALASAHEB

lrr(c) Female

Res€rvation
JOSWAPNALI ARUN KHANDEKAR FEN{ALE 13/OS/2OO463

Female

Reservation
30RAOSAHEB CHINCHOLI] FEMALE 74/Oa/2OO4 NT(C)64 9003 A"ARTI

MARKAD FEMALE t4/07 /2OO2 NT(C)
Female

Reservation
SAKSHI SUBHASH65

MANE FEMALE Lv412007 NT(C)
Female

Reservation
269l0l VAISHNAVI SAMBHA-JI66

7 /2/2OO7 Nr(c) Female

Reservation
25ASHOK BENGAL FEMALE67 927 t NEHA

25THAVARE FEMALE 26/tO/2OOt NT(C)
Female

Reservation
KAVITA68 9311

PaSe 3

52 6739 MALE

MALE

9180

9J50

921E

RAVSAHEB



ls(her NsmeSrNo (lhest no. First Name Gendcr Applicf,tion
Catesorv

Prr!llel
Reservati{)fl

Totsl
mark

I 5061 VISlIAI VI'I'THAL WAGH 4/2/2AO4 NT(D) None Jll

2 63t 8 YOGESH RAGHIINATH HUSE MALE 7t/2/2O05 NT(D) None 31

3 6683 BRAMHANAND SHIVAJI KENDRE NLALE 24/7t/2002 I.II(D) None 31

I 59El TUKARAM SHIVAJI CUTTHE MALE 75/72/1999 NT(D) Nonc l6

5 665t ANIL GAJANAN DHAKNE MALE 16/OA/2002 NT(D) None l5

6 5206 NIWRATI UTTAM KENDRE MALE 6/12/1996 NT(D) None

7 589{ ADfIYA BAPURAV DARADE MALE 15/01/2O0t NT(D) NoDe It

8 5806 NACNATH GANCADHAR CHUCE MALE 9/6/2000 NT(D) Nonc J{

9 65E5 BHAGWAN UDDHAV ANDHALE MAIE t2/6/2000 NT(D) None t.l

RAVINI)RAt0 5858 SANGALE MALE 5/7112005 NT(D) Nonc J]

II 5269 NILITSII SADASHIV KHADE MALE 3/712000 NT(D) None J2

t2 6695 GOVIND SUKTIDI]V JAYBHAYE MALE 5/2/2OOO NT(D) None l2

l3 66tt2 CANESII HARIDAS 6/1/2006 NT(D) Nolre 32

BHARAT KARAD FEMAIEl4 9201 MOHINI z/7 /1999 NT(D)
F€male

Reservation
.ll

l5 5667 PRAMOD PRADEEP KENDRE MALE 4/6/2OO4 NT(D) None l0

6302
DNYANESHWA

R
SANJIV GUTTE 2810212000 NT(D) None l0l6

SII]VAN{ RAMKISAN TIDKE MALE 4/7t/2OO7 NT(D) None .]0t1 6652

MUNDE FEMALE lt/1217995 NT(D)
Female

19l8 9089 TAI BHARAT

MARUTI FEMALE 15/06/2002 NT(D)
Female

Reservation
2liSANAP MADIII]RIl9

NT(D)
Female

Reservation
:ltSOPANRAO GARJE FEMAIE 1alorl199020 9150 SONAI-I

26KAYANDE FEMALE 2sllt/2006 NT(D)
Female

Reservation
9211 BHAGYASTIRI BABASAHEB2t

NT-D

Page 1
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OBC
SrNo Chest no. First Name Surname Gender DOB Application

Cstesorv
Parallcl

ReservAtion
Total
marks

1 6121 DEVIDAS HARISHCHANDRA GANEKAR MALE z2l09/2002 OBC None 38

2 5317 ROHAN SUGRIV ACLAVE MALE tut2/1999 OBL^ None 38

PRASAI) NARAYAN MHATRE MALE t3/1r/1996 OBC None l8

4 s330
CHANDRAKAN

T
KAIEL MALE 30lOa/2006 None 38

NIK]tIL NANDKUMAR PATIL MAIE 7 /2/2003 None 38

6 5456 AI-ANKAR UMAII MORE MALE 23112/2O01 OBC None

7 5253 TUSHAR GANESH MHATRE MAIE 2/9/2003 OBC 38

8 5299 YASH DATTARAM MHATRE MAIE 7417U2004 OBC Nonc 38

9 6399 DHANANJAY GULAB BHOR MALE 6l70/2OO2 OBC None 38

10 5999 ADINATH SWARUP INGLE MALE 2A/01/2006 OBC None 38

t1 6419 GANESH BIIIKA. JAOTAP MALE 26/06/2042 OBC None 38

l2 OMKAR UMAJI MORE MALE 23/05/1999 OBC None 31

t3 5010 DHIRAJ RAJALAM TARE MALE 3/to/2003 OBC None

t4 5,r19 ARJLIN SIJBHASI.I CORE MALE 2lt1/1999 OBC None 31

SANTOSH GAIANAN BIIAGILE MAIE 17/70lZOO0 oBc None

l6 5960 OMI(AR SOPAN BELHEKAR MAI-E 1/9/1997 OBC None

17 5721 YASH RUPESH MHATRE MAIE 2r/11/2O06 OBC Nonc 31

l8 6563 OMKAR DEVANAND BHOR 2A/0512004 None

t9 67J5 NIRA] NANDKUMAR M]SAI MALE 411112006 OBC None

20 6512 PRANJAL AJIT PATIL MALE 2s/L11200s OBC None 36

2t 5318 KALPESTT PUNDLIK AGIVALE \,trAI-E 27 /05/t994 OBC None 36

22 5241 HITESH ASHOK DIVEI.AR L3/07/ t99a OBC None 36

23 PRATHAMESH EKNATH MORE MALE 7/5/2OO3 OBC None

50 r4 HARSH NILESH 24/05/2004 OBC None 36

25 6086 SAHIL SANTOSH NIRMAL N(ALE 26/07/2006 oBc None 36

26 56lE MAYUR ANIL KUMBHAR MAI-E 21/0212000 oBc None 36

27 SUSHANT SAMBHAII MOHITE MALE 73172/2002 None 36

Page 1

Father Name

5587

VISHWAS OBC

5 7604 OBC

J8

None

15

MALE OBC

MALE

36

PATIL MALE

OBC



SrNo Chest oo. l_irsl Nsore l'rther Nrm€ Surlrame Cender DOB Application
C{teEorv

Psrrllel
R€servation

Ii,tal
II':lr[\

28 s730 VITTHAL RAMCHANDRA LOKI{ANDE MALE 1213/2OO5 OBC None 3(r

29 5989 SURAJ SHIVAJI KHAMKAR MALE 23/Ol/2OO3 OBC None l6

30 5600 ROIlIT RAHUL PATIL MALE 10/70/7991 OBC i6

3l 6256 PARMESTIWAR PUSARAM NAYKODE MALE 3/4/2007 OBC None 36

32 6t89 AMAR Mt]KI.]ND MALE 73/tO/2O05 OBC None 3fi

33 6.t05 CHAITANYA DNYANESHWAR KANCTNE MALE 2A/ 17l2OO3 OBC None 3{,

l.{ 6171 RAIIUT- DATTATRAY KA-FALE MALE 2A/06/2OO4 None l6

ASIIOKl5 6261 VIBHUTE MAIE 24/70/2OO7 None J6

36 5l5 t JAYESH SURENDRA KAMBAII ]\d{LE 29/07 /1999 oBc None J5

MA}II]NDRA6011 BADGUJAR MALE 23/02/t997 OBC Nonc l5

SIIRAVAN SANCAM5750 CHAVAN MALE 29/06/2006 OBC Nonc J5

l9 60.11 SARVESI{ SUNIL BHACAT MALE 741O412000 Nonc J5

40 6292 ADITYA I-AXMAN PATIL MALE 27 /05/2003 OBC Nonc J5

6568 SUBODH MANGFSH MALE 15/t2120024l oBc None l5

12 5159 DIPESH MADIIUKAR I'IIAKUR 22/09/2002 OBC None 3.t

MANOTIAR GI]ND MALE 27 /07/!9965051 MN NISII OBC None J{

AABASAHEB BANKAR MALE 22/03/2OO511 5{.15 AKSHAY OBC Nonc J{

LAXMAN BABURAO TELANCE MALE 30/04/2OO5 OBC None J{.15 5{El

46 5{{8 ABHISHEK SUI]HASH KHONDE MALE 72/4/2OO5 OBC None ll

r/71t999 OBC6011 PRAMOI) SANJAY DAREKAR MALE None l{

1510812004 None ]JDNYANESHWA
R

RAVINDRA BAVASKAR18

OBC None J{SANJAY RAUT MAIE 26/071200319 AKSHAY

t6/t211999 OBC None J{I]ItIMRAO DEVIDAS MALE50 6098

SUTAR MALE 6/7/2OO2 OBC None 3{5t07 HARSIIAD SURESH5l

PUSALKAR MALE 27/OA/2007 OBC Nonc 3{GANESHA52 551E

t2/4/2OO7 OBC Nonc 3.tSHANTARAM SHEWALE MALE53 5672 KIIUSTIAI-

* *

PaEe 2

None

OBC

OBC

37 RUSHIKESH

38

43

MALE OBC1623

MANDE

ARVIND
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S..\"o Chest oo, first Namc Fathrr Name Surname Gender DOB Application
Crtason

Parrlkl
Resenation

lbtrl
nla rL\

51 5968 OMKAR RAGHUNATH MHATRE MALE 26/06/ 1996 OBC l.l

55 6192 HARSHAL VIVEK KOHALE MALE al6/2OO4 OBC None

56 654.1 RUPESH BHAGWAN PAl-IL MALE 21lr2l2O0O OBC None 3,1

51 6223 NITIN CANESH GAVALI MALE 29/04/2006 otsc None 3.r

58 9t)12 JANHAVI PRAVIN S}IA}IAPURKA
R

FEMALE 9/5/2OO7 OBC
Female

Reservation
J{

59 9396 SANIKA PANDURANC SUTAR FEMALE 22/03/2005 OBC
Female

Reservalion
3{

60 9ll6 SNETIA NACESH KASHII) 22/tO/2O05 OBC
Female

Reser!ation
J{

9{09 AAKANKSIIA CHANSHYAM GHAG FEMALE t7 /0Bl2oo3 o8(' Female

Reservation
J{

62 5321 RAHUL LAI IANU 1219/1995 otlc None ll

6l 5{J0 RT]TIK KISHOR CHEVLE MALE 17 /1212005 OBC None 3l

64 5l3J ROSHAN PRAMOD MHATRE 30/04/7999 OBC None

65 6103 SHALIGRAM MAHADU MALI MALE 17109/799a OBC None 33

NAYAN PRAVIN PATIL MALE sl3/zoo2 OBC None l3

67 6069 ANIKET YUVARAJ SUTAR MALE 9/6l2OO2 OBL. None JJ

68 6101 NIRAJ RAJENDRA PATIL MALE 10/91200s OBC None

69 9107 TANVI NITIN BHOSALE FEMAI-E 2!1U200r OBC
Female

Reservation
]J

1o 9302 SHRUTI KISHOR CHAVARKAR FEMALE 23/09/2005 OBC
Female

Reservation
ll

7l DIKSIIA MANDAR KHAPARE FEMALE 612/2004 OBC
Female

Reservation
JJ

72 5326 ROMfT ARJ UN NARKAR 13/OA/2OO5 OBC Non€ 32

13 5{71 DARSHAN CIRISH GOVILKAR MALE 1510412001 OBC Non€

11 5{76 MAYUR RAMDAS TNGARE MALE ?/9/2OO2 OBC None 32

15 5099 SUBODH NARESH PATIL MALE tlr0/2006 OBC None 32

76 5333 PARI'I I JITENDRA tsHAGAT MALE 21/O7 /2007 OBC None

71 s283 A"ARBAZ JABBAR TAMBOL] MALE 13/04/2002 OBC None 31

78 5135 SAHIL RA]AN NlHATRE MALE 23/03/2O03 ouc None J:

19 5?91 OT,{KAR SI.JNIL RAKTE MALE sls/2004 OBC 32

80 s998 VIVEK MADAN INGLE MALE t9108/2007 OBC None J:

lil 5988 HARS}I S}IASHIKANT PAULEKAR MALE 19/0712004 OBC None J2
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None

*l

| *on.

| *"*u 
I



Sr\o Chest no. First Nsme Fathcr Nsme Surnrme Gend€r DOB Application
CateEorv

Psrallel
Reservation

Total
mark

r{2 5E51 VAIBIIAV MADHUKAR DERE MALE t2/tt/1995 OBC None 32

83 5719 SI.IMIT DIPAK MHATRE MATE 27/07/2OO4 OBC None 32

ltl 597{ SAl.]RABH SUNIL PIDNEKAR MALE 6/12/2002 otsc None 32

85 5983 PRASAT) MALE 23/06/2OOt OBC None J2

86 6111 SANJAY DALVI MALE 9/12/1994 OBC None 32

87 6619 DUR(]ESI I CTLANDRA-KAN'T MALE 6/212OO7 OBC None 32

6708 ARYAN DILIP CHAT]DHARI MALE 25/07l2OO7 OBC None 32

89 6519 YOCEST{ MHATRE MALE 23/07lt99A OBC None i2

9i) 9071 NIKITA SANTOSH DESAIE FEM,AI,E t310612002 OBC
Female

Reservalion
32

9t 9137 STIRUTI NITIN TANDALE FEMALE 27 /0r/2004 OBC
Femal€

Reservation
32

92 5l l9 VIKAS GUNVANT MALI MALE 4/11/ZOO7 OBC None 3l

PRANAV RAVINDRA t]ORSE MALE 23/09/2006 OBC None 3t

94 5E,r,l ROIIAN BHAUSAHEB TUPE MALE 2210712007 OBC None 3l

95 5860 OM GAJANAN MOHITE MALE t9/ t2/2OO5 OBC Nonc 3l

6315 JAYhSll RAMESH MAHAJAN MAI-E L5106/2002 otsc None 31

97 9263 KAVITA RAGHUNATH MALI FEMALE 9/r0/1991 OBC
Female

Reservation
3l

98 56,tJ ROHtr BABASAHEB KAPASE MALE ts/t21L996 OBC Project Affected 3t

5126 JAYESH ANIL NAGAVKAR MALE 27l17/2003 OBC None 30

100 5399 SANSKAR SATISH PATIL MALE 12/5/2006 OBC None l0

l0l VIKAS NARAYAN NIMANGRE MALE 2r/).t/20oo OBC None 30

102 5255 CAURAV KISAN (JADIIAVE MALE 13/06/2006 OBC None 30

r0l 7606 SAURABH UMESH MHATRE MALE 13/0r/2005 OBC None 30

l0,l 5l3l SAURAAH B HALC}LA.N Dfu\ STIINDE MALE r0l9/200s OBC None 30

r05 5901 JAYESH NARESH PATIL MAI-E 9/9/2006 OBC None JO

Page 4
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SrNo Chesf no. l'irst Nrme Father Name Gcoder DOB -4.pplicetion
Cateson

Prrrlkl
Rcservetion

Total
mark5

r06 5557 vtvuK VILAS HUMANE MALE 12/tr/2oor OBC

r07 5558 sl Illslt. SUBHASH BAIT MALE t7 /03/2OO4 OBC

5839 SUJAL BIIASKAR KIIARAT MALE 2? / Lt/2OO7 OBC None 30

109 6{95 ABHIJEET CHANDRAKANT YEDKE MALE 7/9/2003 OBC Nonc 30

0 5710 PRAl'IK DILIP VERULKAR MALE 13/04/r998 OBC None 30

lll 615,' KALPI]SII RAMAKANT SASAVNEKAR MAIE 73/09/t994 OBC None 30

I t2 6s03 RITESH SOPAN PATIL MALE 73/05/2OO4 OBC None 30

ltl 6J07 SUNNY SANTOSH BIIOIR MALE 20/o7/2OO7 OBC None 30

I t4 6{50 DT]RCESH CANGURDE MALE 30/oa/2oo2 OBC None l0

lt5 6111 SWAPNII- ST]ALIGRAM GAIKWAD MALE 4/111997 OBC None 30

lt6 67t I MANISI I MANOJ MAGAR 7417012006 None

lt7 6178 ATHARV GIRISH HINGE MALE A/OA/2OO5 OBC Nonc 30

8 VEDIKA ST]NIL CAIKWAD FEMALE 17 /Oa/2006 OBC
Female

Reservation
JO

ll9 9255 RUTIKA MANOJ KARJEKAR FEMALE 2l/03/2OO2 OBC
F€male

Reservation
JO

120 POOJA RAGHUNATTI ARKASHI FEMALE t5/0tl2ool OBC
Female

Reservation
30

t2l 9066 SUKANYA SANTOSH MANE FEMALE 13/10/2005 OBC
Female

Reservation
30

122 5059 BAJIRAO MARI]TI CURAV MALE 23/05/2OO2 oBc Project Affected 30

t23 6233 SU RAJ GAJANAN JAWANJAL MALE 13/02/2002 OBC Projecl Affecled 30

t24 631l PRAJYOT RAJESHWAR MATHPATI MALE 70/70/2006 OBC Projcct AlTecled 30

t25 906,r SANSKRUTI LILADHAR MORE FEMAI-E L7 /06/2007 OBC
Female

R€s€rvation
29

t26 9015 MADHURA SACHIN GAWAND FEMALE 30l7!2OO7 OBC
Female

Reservation

127 535E CHANDRAKANT BEDEKAR MALE 28/04/ 1996 oBc None ?8

128 5487 MITESH ANIL PALVANKAR MALE 25lO2l2OO4 OBC Nono 28

t29 ADITYA BAIKRUSTIANA SIIIGVAN MALE 2A/03/2OO4 None 28

ll0 5.131 SANCHIT PRASHANT PATIL MALE 22/0712007 OBC None 2E

r3l RUPESTI VIDNYAN KUTHE MALE 9/2/2OO7 OBC None 28

132 5030 SWASTIK YOCESH BHOIR MALE r0l4/2007 OBC None

ll3 7603 AI tSH VISHWANATH PATIL MALE L5/Ol/1,996 OBC None 28
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ChesI no. First Nrme i_rlh€r Nime Surnsme Gender DOB Applicrtior
Cetegorv

Parsllel
Res€rvation

Tot!l
marks

t34 5136 HITESII SANTOSH VARTAK MAI,E 10/4/7995 OBC None 2ti

ll5 52(,{ DIIRUV BABURAO PASHTE MALE 10/4/2OO7 OBC None 2tt

I36 RAJ MAHADEV THAKUR MALE 30/ rO/2OO4 OBC None 2lt

131 5593 OMKAR ULHAS KAWALE MAI-E 14/07 /2006 OBC ?8

B8 6t 00 RUSl IIKESH DILIP BIRADAR MALE 16/091200r otsc None 2lt

ll9 5916 SHRISITAIL VITTTIAL MHETRE MALE 4/12/2OOO OBC Nonc 2tt

l,l0 58{9 SHRAVAN SHESHNATH PATIL ]\{ALE 7/al2OO4 OBC None :lt

I4t 6012 MITESH SUSHANT PATIL MALE 12/ 1/2OO4 OBC Nonc 28

t42 56.t8 SHIVAM BHARAT MALE 14/ttl2006 oBc Nonr :lt

l4l 5981 CHAITANYA VILAS JANCAM MALE 13/06/L993 OBC Nonc 2l{

t44 6488 NIKIIIL NACESH PHOPALKAR MALE 9/8/2005 OBC None 2ri

I -15 6690 SARVESH SANJAY THOMBARE MALE 77lr\12007 OBC Nonc lli

1.16 6763 MANISH DNYANESHWAR PATIL MALE a/70/7997 OBC Nonc 2li

t47 6259 RU'tIK SHA]LESH PATIL MALE 3t8/2002 OBC Nonc 28

1,18 6389 NAMDEO KISHAN GHENEKAR MALE 8/9/1996 OBC NoDe 2tt

r49 6762 KAUSHAL PRABHAKAR BHAOA'I MALE 24/02/2OO2 OBC Nonc 28

150 6526 PRAKASH RACHUNATH PATIL MALE 24/06/t996 OBC None t8

l5l 9024 BIIAKI'I BHAUSAHEB A-DIIAV FEMALE 24109/2OO5 Ot]C
Female

Reservalion
2li

152 9036 YADHYA RAVINDRA JAMDARE FEMAIE 26/1012006 OBC
Female

Reservatron
:lr

l5l DIIIRA.J DADARAV MASKE MAIE 24/rtl2000 OBC None 27

154 6033 PRITESII ASHOK PATIL MALE 6/12/2004 OBC Nonc 21

| 55 5652 VIKI JAYPRAKASH KOLAMKAR MALE 6/6/2042 OBC None

r56 9t8lt KIRAN BALAKRISHNA STIEI,KE FEMALE t5/07l2oo4 OBC
Female

Reservation
21

t 57 9191 TANAYA RAJENDRA PATIL FEMAI-E 3/2/2002 OBC
Female

Reservation
21

t58 5127 STJMIT GANESH VEt-E MAI,E t9/03/2OO7 OBC NoDc 26

t59 5{J2 ATHARVA VINAYAK KATKAR MALE 81u2006 OBC None 26
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DOBSrNo Chest no. First Nam. Fither Neme Srrneme Gender Applicstion
(lsteqorv

Perrllel
Res€rvation

Totrl
marks

PRAVIN MIIATRE MAI-E t6/02/2OO2 Nonc160 6126 AYUSH

SANTOSH PATIL MALE 26/03/2OO7l6l 61tl PREET None z6

t62 5681 NANDKUI"LA.R MADHAV PATNE MAI"E 4/70/2OO3 Nonr 26

163 6tl2 PRI'TAM SI]AM VELE MAt-tl 27/04/2004 ouc None 26

ASHOK tsHOKRE MALD 13ltl/2001 OBC6210 None

6713 RUSHIKESH RAMESH KADAM MALE 2910312002 OBC None165 26

166 645J AKAS}{ AVINASH MALE 29/09/2003 OBC None 26

167 6667 ROSHAN DASTIARATH PATIL MALE 2/3/7949 OBC None 26

SIDDHI STJNIL BHONKAR FEMALE 2ltl2002 OBC
Female

r68 9305 26

TOPLE FEMALE169 9t7E RIYA VINOD OBC Female

Reservation
26

VIJAY PA'TIL FEMALE 30/0312003 OBC
Femal6

Reservation
t70 9t53 VAISHNAVI 26

171 9?96 SAKSHI UMESH MHATRE FEMALE 13/0L/200s OBC
Female

Reservation
26

6576 JAGDISH KISAN MEDHE MALE 3/7 /1996 OBC Sportsman 26112

CHANDRAXANT I]HANDARI MALE 5/11/1997 OBC HomeCuard 26t73 50J4 VIKRANT

GANESH CHAVGHAVE MALL 27lOAl1991 OBC HomeCuard 76t14 600! DURGADAS

MALE 25/0U1994 OBC HomcGuard 26t75 623t SURAJ SONULE

**

Page 7

OBC 26

OBC

OBC

164 26

PATIL

GANPAT

| ,",ou,roo,



SrNo Chest no. l'irst Neme Father Name Surname Gcndcr DOB Applicadon
Cateporv

Prmllel
Reservrtion

Total
marks

l 5122 BIIAGWAT SHANKAR GARULE MALF, 15/02/2004 SEBC None 38

2 5963 RAVIRAJ KUNDLIK BORDE MALE 7A/t2/2OO5 SEBC Nonc -i8

3 5766 ANANT BALVANTRAO SI IINDE MALE L9/06/2O0A None 38

4 YOCESH JACANNATH CHAVAN MALE L7 /Oa/2003 SEBC None

5 62til ANIRUDDHA DHANAJI DEOKAR MALE 12/t212003 SEBC None

6 SHREYAS sAN rosH BOLE MAI,E 4/r/2004 SEBC None 31

7
HARSHVARDH

AN
DINKAR KALOKHE MALE 2rl7zl2oo2 SEBC None 31

8 HEMANT SHANKAR VAREKAR MALE 3L/Oa/2O0O SEBC Nonc 31

!l 5061
DNYANESHWA

R
VISHNU MAI,E 3t/12/1999 SBBC Nooc

l0 5111 SAMEER RAVINDRA MIIASKE MALE 14/04/2000 SEBC Nonc 31

ll 5918 GANLS]I JAGAN KANKHAR MALE 24/05/2042 SEBC Nonc

t2 57t6 PRAKASH SIIINDE MALE 20/1O/20Or SEBC None

l3 558t PAVAN ARTJN BHOSALE MALE 20/0612000 SEBC Nonc 31

14 553t RANJEET SI IRENDRA GAIKWAD MALI 20/04/1996 None 31

l5 6tti7 AJNKYA VILAS DIDORE MAI-E 23/O7 /2002 SEBC Nonc 31

t6 6211 VISHAL DIIANANJAY Mt]LE MALE ro/1/t999 SEBC None 31

636 r KRI ISHNA I]AI]ASAHEB BHORE MAI-IJt'7 18/06/2000 SI]BC 37

5{ l8 DATTA DICAMBAR SOHALE MAt,E 9/6/2OOOl8 SEBC Nonc J6

l9 5288 SHUBHAM SARJERAO PA IL MALE 2t/04/2OO3 SEBC None 36

VAIBHAV DATTATREY DANGAT MALTJ 12/312000 SLBC Nonr t620 54Zl

RUPESH ADHIK PATIL MALE 2810912007 SEBC None J62t 5655

SHANKAR BANKAR MALE 7al7ol2007 SEBC None 3622 6l.l{ MAHESH

CODASE MALE 28/1r12003 SEBC None 3623 6020 SACAR TIANMANT

SHRIDHAR MANIKRAO JADHAV MALE 10/8/1998 SEBC None t621

*
*

SEBC

Page
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SrNo Chcst no, lirst Namc Father Nrme Surnrme Gender Applicatior
Crlesorv

Parallel
Reservstion

'I otal
ma rk

25 6312 NAGESH DICAMBAR MOHITE MALE 7/r/2OO4 SIJBC None 36

26 6130 VISHAI BABASAHEB S}IELKE MALE 20/08/2002 SEBC None 36

27 6111 SHUBHAM CHANDRAKANT MASKE MALE 12/2/1999 None 36

28 6195 SHIVSHANKAR KERBA TONC}]IRE MALE t9106/2004 None 36

29 6{06 KRUSHNA KESHAV DIKE MALE 25/03/2OO4 SIBC None 36

30 s938 SATYAJIT DATIATRAY LANDE MALE 13/0712007 SEBC None l6

3l 5l5E CANESH SATYAJEET JADHAV MALE a/ t2/2006 SEBC None l5

s293 SHAILESH (.I]ANDRAKANT GHAG 4/7lr99A SEBC Non€ l5

33 6013 VINAYAK SA-RJERAO MOHITE MALE 5/9/2OO1 SEBC J5

34 DEVANAND KUMAR TAMBE MAI,E 29103/1999 SEBC 35

VIRAJ VITTTIAL KADUSKAR MALE 72/3/2004l5 58-t6 SEBC Nonc l5

36 6079 SUJIT KALYAN JADHAV IVALE 13106/2OOs SEBC None 35

6119 NILESH DHANAJI PASALE MALE 3/6/2OO231 None l5

PISAL MAI,El8 619,t SUMII' 6/t2/2OO2 SIJBC None J5

39 6J70 UDDHAV BHACWAN DUBE MALE L/6/1996 SEBC None 35

VIVEK VASANT HONDE MALE 2/7r/2006 SII]C Nonc10 3{

4l 5025 AVINASTI ARUN CHUNKHADE MALE 3/6/2005 None 3J

vtsHAL TANAJI AWATADE MALE 1a/05/2004 SI,BC Nona42 5.t r6 3J

41 5627 NIRANJAN KUMOT) NARSALE MALE 15/0512005 SEBC None t{

SMIT KUNDLIK DESAI MALE 2a/ 12/ t999 SEBC None 3{.11 6083

I-OKIlANDE MAI-E 22/02/2OOl SEBC45 5614 SANDESH MURLIDHAR None l{

5930 SHUBHAM SANTOSII SAWAN'I' MALE 7 /Al2003 SEBC None l{
'16

RAGHUNAllI KALGUDE MALE 18/os/2oos SEBC None J{41 5710 RITESII

MALE 7/9/ZOO2 SLBC None l{MUKLND RAJU AWATIRAKl8

PACHARNE MAI,E !al2006 SEBC Nonc 3{5821 RITESH PARMESHWAR49

MALE LA/t2/2OO4 SEBC None 3J5928 VAIBTlAV HANI IMAN JADHAV50

24/09/2OO2 SEBC None t{KASHINATH JADHAV MALE5t 6126 ABHISHEK

l{NANDKUMAR MUNDE MALE L4/05/20Ot StJI]C None52 6760 ATISH

**
Page
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SrNo Chcst no. l'irst \amc Fsther Namc Surname Gender DOB Applicstion
Cstesorv

Parallel
R€seraetion

TotNl
msrks

53 650? SACHIN DEVRAO WAGHMARE MALE 2!OA/2006 SEI]C Nonc t{

54 6279 MACHHINDRA KAILAS KUMKAR MALE 21/05/2OO3 SEBC None J4

55 6305 ANIKET ASHOK BHOSAI,E MAIE 24/06/2OO4 SEBC None Jl

56 6t1t ANIKET LAXMAN CHAVAN MAL,E 1/2/2O0r None J{

57 9016 TEJASWINI BRAMHDEV LUGADE FEMALE 26/06/2006
Female

Reservation
3J

58 9162 AKANKSHA DADABHAU NIGHOT FEMALE 77/02/2OO3 SEBC Jl

s008 KETAN SURESH INCAI-I] MAI-E 20/06/t996 SI]BC None ]J

60 5646 YASH SUDAM WALE MALE 23/03/2OO4

6l 6tl8 RITESH DATTATRAY GAIKWAD MALE 7/1/2OO3 None

62 6513 RUSHIKESH BHARAT MALE tTla/2003 ll

63 9[76 KOMAT- SUKHADEV SHINDE FEMALE 15104/1997
Female

Reservation

64 9098 SAKSHI SI IANKAR SHINDI] FLMALE 23/06/2005 SEBC
Female

Reservation

65 9l{8 SHREYA SUBHASH JADHAV FEMALE 6/t/2OO3 SEBC
Female

Reservation
]J

9019 PRADNYA SUBHASH PATIL FEMALE 7 /7 lZOOO 3J

67 50E2 SIDDHESH SAKHARAM MALE 2A/07 /2OO3 SEBC None 32

68 50,r7 ABHISHEK MARUTI KADAM MALE 251t012005 SEBC None l2

5109 ARHISHF:K ANIL PATIL MALE 20/03/2OO7 SEBC None J2

70 5651 VEDANT BAPURAO SALUNKHE MALE 6/17/2006 SEBC None J2

'71 s899 GIRISH RAJU KHADL MALE 311r0/2006 SEBC None J]

17 6252 VINOD NARAYAN FARKADE MALE 24/OA/t99O SEI]C None

13 6096 KAR'TIK RAJENDRA GAIKWAD MAIE 217r/2OO5 SEI]C None 32

71 5791 YADAV MALE 13/04/2OOs SEBC None

5?96 OMPRAKASH RANGRAO MALE 20l|U2OO2 SFB(' None

16 AJINKYA NAMDEV NIKAM MALE 29103/2003 SEBC None J2

17 5191 Al\,,IIT RAMCHANDRA DESAI MALE 24/tO/t99? SEBC None l2

lr
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Surneme Gender DOB Applicrlion
CateEorv
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Total
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l'irst \ane Father NemcSr:io Chcst no.

Nonc 32ASARAM FARKANDF, MALE 4/ t /2OO3 SEBC78 LAKHAN

TANDALE MALE 4/3/2004 SEBC None62tt VISIIAL SHIVAJ79

SATISH MALE 15/70/2OO4 SEBC None 32630{ AADESH

PADOL MALE 25/05/2003 SEBC None 32635{ SACHIN RAMDAS81

DNYANESHWAR TONCHIRE MALE al8/2OO4 SEBC None 328l 6191 sl- VoM

MoTE MALE 9l77lZOOt SEBC None 326,135 RU'IVIK RAOSAIIEBItl

MALE LA/06/ 1994 SEBC None 32SHUBHAM UDDHAVRAO
SURYAWANS

HIIt4 6392

CORAXHNATH KHEDKAR MALE 14/05/1997 SEBC Non€ 3285 6231 AKSTIAY

AMOL PATIL FEMALE 4/6/2006 SEBC
Female

Reservation
3286 9211 MRT]NALI

FEMALE 7 /5/2002 SEBC
Female

Reservation
32PATIt,ti7 9lE1 RADIIIKA

SEBC
Female

Reservation
32SATYAB}IAN GADEKAR FEMALE 26/07 /2OOl88 9415 DIPAI-I

4/r2/2OO4 SEBC 3lPANDURANG SURVE FEMALE89 9303 UJJWALA

FEMALL 29/07 /2OO3 SEBC
Female

Reserration
30VIJAY BHANCE90 936r DT]RCA

Female

Reservation
30NAGARKAR FEMALE s/s/2006 SEBCSAUNDARYA

HARISHCHANDR
9l 9006

FEMALE 2/ 12/ r99A SEBC
Female

Reservation
VASUDEV SALUNKHE92 905E KAJAI-

SEBC
Female

Reservalion
2tiLAXMAN PANDE FEMALE 7/6/20069260 TEJASWINI93

Female
2AFEMALIJ a/1r/2006 SEBCPRAVIN MEDHE94 9029 PRITEE

2210611994 SEBC
Female

Reservation
26JANARDAN VARUTE FEMALE9203 JYO'TSNA95

SEBC
Female

Reservation
26FEMALE t6105/2oo5PUSHPAK96 9205 NIKII'A

* *
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Frthcr Nsme Surnsmc Application
Catesorv

Pirrllel
Reservation

Tol:ll
marks

SrNo Chest no. ['irst Namc

MALEI 5711 ANIS CAN' SHA}IA 14/Or/2OO4 EWS 31

CAFFAR K}IAN MALE 6/2/ 1993 EWS2 5855 TIJBFR Nonc l6

PATEI, MALE 27 /72/2005l 5575 JISHAN FAKRUDDIN EWS 36

SAYYADMOBIN SAYYAD MAIE 5/11/1998 EWS None 364 6368

MALE 77/rL/2OO3) 6127 RAJESH NARSHING JOSlll EWS 35

RO} L{N UMESH MAI,I MAIE 30/tO/2002 EWS None 316068

SHAIKH MALE 7 /3/2OO3 EWS Nonc1 57E2 SAMEER KAYYUM

MALE 2t/to/20028 6625 SIIIJSHAKIB SHARIII SlIL EWS t1

SIDDHI UDAYSING THAKUR FTMALE 20/tO/2002 EWS
Female

Rcservation
3l9 9J16

DEVARPATII- MALE L7l04l2OO7 EWS Nonel0 5389 NACESH SHRISHAII, 3?

DNYANESHWAR SHISODE MAI-E 11/8/1998 EWS None 326226 THAKURSINC

KORE FEMALE 14/tt/2OO3 EWS
Female

Reservation
32t2 9144 PRATIKSIIA PRAKASTI

EWS Nonc ztiKISHOR MALE 74/rO/1994rl 67ll RAM

SANTOSH RODL MALE 76/\0/2OO2 E\\ S None 26t1 5J79 SAHIL

SHAIKH MALE 2r/05/2OO7 EWS None 265615 SOHEL AJAMl5

SAYYED MALE 79/01/2OO3 EWS None 26REHAN AKIiILI6 5723

EWS

*
*

Geodcr DOB

None

None

SIIAHID

None

6

None

KAYSTH
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